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Scotch Reserve®
Oak Roasted Scottish Salmon is produced 

from premium quality fresh sustainable 

Scottish salmon and traditionally hot smoked 

over English Oak. 100% All Natural Ingredients. 

Each side is fully cooked and ready to eat.

Available in Wholesale: 

1-1.5Kg unsliced slabs and 200g retail portions.

Scotch Choice®
Cold Smoked Scottish Salmon is produced 

from premium quality fresh sustainable 

Scottish salmon and traditionally cold smoked 

over English Oak. 100% All Natural Ingredients. 

Each side is fully trimmed and thinly sliced. 

Available in Wholesale: 

1-1.5Kg D cut sliced sides, skin on.



         fresh seafood

fresh fish /frozen

fresh salmon
FIS0060

FIS0064

454g
Kilo

Fresh Salmon
Fresh Whole Salmon

fresh fish  (market price)
FIS0011

FIS0020

FIS0030

FIS0034

FIS0035

FIS0036

FIS0040

FIS0042

FIS0043

FIS0045

FIS0050

FIS0052

FIS0055

FIS0065

FIS0070

FIS0075

FIS0076

FIS0080

FIS0090

FIS0095

FIS0105

FIS0131

FIS0134

FIS0150

FIS0155

FIS0160

Stones
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g
454g

Haddock Fillets (Single)
Cod Fillets
Plaice Fillets
Hake
Coley
Whiting
Lemon Sole Fillets
Red Snapper Fillets
Pollock
Witches
Monk Tails
Monk Fillets
Rock Fish
Skate Wings
Fresh Mussels
Red Bream Fillets
Sea Bream
Whole Lemon Soles
Halibut
Rainbow Trout Fillets
Whole Squid
Whole Sea Bass
Sea Bass Fillets
Whole Kippers
Kippers Boneless
Herring

FIS0012

FIS0013

FIS0014

FIS0015

FIS0016

FIS0018

FIS0019

FIS0025

FIS0039

FIS0053

FIS0067

1x22lb
1x10lb
1x10lb
1x10lb
1x10lb
1x10lb
1x22lb
1x10lb

5kg
1x10lb

5kg

Jumbo Haddock
Small Haddock
Standard Haddock
Haddock 32’s
Rock Fish
Plaice Fillets
Whale Cod
Standard Cod
Sole Fillets
Monks
Skate

    Whole Soles
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smoked fresh fish

fresh shellfish

marinated fresh fish

FIS0200

FIS0195

FIS0210

FIS0260

FIS0262

FIS0245

FIS0250

FIS0455

FIS1835

BIG0010

BIG0020

FIS2005

FIS2245

FIS2010

FIS3070

MOP0010

MOP0060

454g
454g
7lbs
7lbs
7lbs
Kilo

454g
1x2

per kg
1X900g
1X900g

Kilo
2kg

per kg
each

1X3kg
1X3kg

Smoked Haddock (Dyed)
Smoked Haddock (Pale)
Smokies
Smoked Mackerel
Peppered Mackerel
Hot Smoked Salmon Sides
Sliced Smoked Salmon Sides
Hot Smoked Trout Fillets

Fresh Crab
Crayfish Tails in Brine
Large Cold Water Prawns
Fresh Langoustines
Fresh King Scallop Meat
Fresh Lobster
Live Oysters

Rollmop Herring
Rollmop/Sweet Herring

Fresh 

Seafood
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speciality seafood

FIS1250

FIS3180

907g
1kg

Dressed Crevettes
Vannamei King Prawns 21-25

frozen fish /steaks

breaded

prawns scampi

FIS0410

FIS0431

FIS0640

FIS0800

FIS0823

FIS0880

FIS3140

FIS1270

FIS1280

FIS1215

FIS1230

FIS1220

FIS4000

1kg
500g
1x10

1x24
2x60
1x24

2kg
454g
450g

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

Sardines
Whitebait
Salmon Fillet Steaks 140-170g

Golden Breaded Haddock 140-170g
Fish Fingers
Reformed Breaded Haddock 140-170g

Prawns
Sterling Wholetail Breaded Scampi
Luxury Breaded Scampi
Breaded Japanese Torpedo King Prawns
Tiger Crispy Prawn In Filo Pastry 1x50
Tiger Breaded Butterfly King Prawns
Langoustine Scampi Tails - Shell on

FIS1605

FIS1620

FIS1802

FIS1815

FIS1830

FIS2205

FIS2212

FIS2255

FIS2260

FIS2270

FIS2275

FIS2281

FIS3085

FIS3087

2kg
454g
400g
400g

1kg
1kg

454g
454g
454g

1kg
1kg

907g
10x350g
1x350g

King Scallops
Queen Scallops
All White Crab Meat
50/50 Crab Meat
Crab Stix
Squid Whole Cleaned
Battered Squid Rings
Clam Meat
Mussel Meat
Mussels in Half Shell
Pasteurised Mussels
Seafood Cocktail
Lobster (Cooked)
Lobster (Cooked)

Frozen 

Seafood

       Mussles
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king foods 

butchery

butcher's steak selection

bone in matured meats

boneless beef selection

KFM0360

KFM0365

KFM0370

KFM0010

KFM0020

KFM0025

KFM0030

KFM0040

KFM0050

KFM0060

KFM0065

KFM0070

KFM0080

KFM0090

KFM0100

KFM0105

KFM0110

KFM0120

per kg
per kg
per kg

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Rib Roast
Scotch Home Killed Rib Roast
Sirloin Roast

Whole Fillet
Rump Fillet
Rump Tips
Larder Trimmed Whole Fillet
Fillet Medallions
Fillet Tails
Selected Striploins
Imported Striploin
Scotch Striploin
D-Type Rump
Selected Whole Rib Eye
Scotch Whole Rib Eye
Imported Whole Rib Eye
Scotch Rib Roast Rolled
Silverside Rolled

KFM0380

KFM0390

KFM0395

KFM0400

KFM0405

KFM0410

KFM0415

KFM0420

KFM0430

KFM0435

KFM0438

KFM0440

KFM0455

KFM0460

KFM0470

KFM0475

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Fillet Chateau
Fillet Steaks
Scotch Home Killed Fillet Steak
Centre Cut Fillet Steaks
Flat Iron Steaks
Sirloin Steaks
Scotch Home Killed Sirloin Steaks
Centre Cut Sirloin Steaks
Rump Steaks
Scotch Home Killed Rib Eye Steak
Home Killed Bone In Rib Eye Steak
Rib Eye Steaks
Home Killed T Bone Steaks
Minute Steaks
Braising Steak
Tomahawk Steak

8
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 king foods BUTCHERYboneless beef selection

continued

KFM0125

KFM0130

KFM0140

KFM0145

KFM0150

KFM0155

KFM0160

KFM0165

KFM0170

KFM0180

KFM0185

KFM0190

KFM0200

KFM0210

KFM0215

KFM0220

KFM0225

KFM0230

KFM0240

KFM0245

KFM0250

KFM0260

KFM0265

KFM0270

KFM0275

KFM0280

KFM0285

KFM0287

KFM0290

KFM0300

KFM0310

KFM0320

KFM0330

KFM0335

KFM0340

KFM0350

KFM0355

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Knuckle of Beef
Brisket Rolled
Plate - Sliced/Diced/Rolled
Whole Feather Blades/Spaul
Chuck Tenders
Chuck Roll
Round Steak - Sliced/Diced
Imported Topside P.A.D
Topside - Sliced/Diced/Rolled
Topside Strips
UK P.A.D Topside
Beef Strips
Rump Strips
Diced Back Vein
Hanger Steak
Diced Steak & Kidney
Whole Shoulder of Beef
Shoulder Steak Diced
Diced Skirt
Whole Skirt
Shoulder Steak Mince (95VL)
Steak Mince (90VL)
Beef Mince (80VL)
Beef Mince (75VL)
Pie Mince
Boneless Shin
Flank Steak
Boneless Flank
Beef Olives Stuffed With Oatmeal
Beef Olives Stuffed With Haggis
Beef Olives Stuffed With Sausage Meat
Beef Olives Stuffed With Black Pudding
Boiling Beef
Short Beef Ribs
Beef Bones
Beef Trim (95vl)
Beef Trim (70VL)

    R
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king foods 

butchery

selection of offal

mixed grill

duck

KFM0480

KFM0490

KFM2000

KFM2010

KFM2020

KFM2030

KFM2040

KFM2050

KFM2060

each
each

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Pork Mixed Grill
Lamb Mixed Grill

Whole Frozen Duck
Small Duck Breasts (8-10oz)
Large Duck Breasts (12-14oz)
Duck Legs
Duck Livers
Duck Fat (3.2kg tin)
Smoked Duck Breast

KFM0500

KFM0510

KFM0520

KFM0530

KFM0540

KFM0550

KFM0560

KFM0570

KFM0580

KFM0590

KFM0600

KFM0610

KFM0620

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Ox Liver - Diced/Sliced
Ox Liver Whole
Ox Kidney - Diced/Sliced
Ox Kidney Whole
Lambs Liver
Lambs Kidney
Ox Heart
Ox Tongue
Ox Tail
Ox Cheeks Trimmed
Ox Tripe
Minced Suet
Sliced Pigs Liver
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 king foods BUTCHERY
pork

KFM3000

KFM3005

KFM3010

KFM3015

KFM3020

KFM3030

KFM3040

KFM3045

KFM3050

KFM3060

KFM3070

KFM3080

KFM3090

KFM3100

KFM3105

KFM3110

KFM3115

KFM3120

KFM3130

KFM3140

KFM3150

KFM3160

KFM3170

KFM3180

KFM3190

KFM3200

KFM3210

KFM3220

KFM3230

KFM3250

KFM3260

KFM3270

KFM3280

KFM3290

KFM3300

KFM3310

KFM3320

KFM3330

KFM3335

KFM3340

KFM3350

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Lion of Pork Boneless
Smoked Loin of Pork Boneless
Loin of Pork Boned & Rolled
Pork Loin Bone In
Pork Fillet
Diced Shoulder of Pork
Rolled Shoulder of Pork
Pork Shoulder Bone In
Gigot of Pork Bone In
Gigot of Pork Boned & Rolled
Gigot of Pork Boned & Skinned
Diced Gigot of Pork
Pork Strips
Minced Pork
French Trimmed Pork Chops
Pork Chops Boneless
Pork Chop Bone In
Pork Steaks
Pork Escalopes
Pork Belly Boneless
Pork Belly Bone In
Meaty Spare Ribs
Meaty Spare Ribs Cut
Marinated Meaty Spare Ribs
Spare Ribs Frozen (10kg)
Pork Olives - Oatmeal
Pork Olives - Haggis
Pork Olives - Sausagemeat
Pork Olives - Black Pudding
Pigs Trotters
Pork Fat
Pork Butt/Neck
Pork Shanks
Pork Bones
Pig Cheeks
Pig Cheeks Trimmed
Crepinette/Pigs Caul
Pigs Skin
Pigs Head
Pork Trim (80VL)
Whole Pig

    R
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10

king foods 

butchery
lamb
KFM3500

KFM3510

KFM3520

KFM3530

KFM3535

KFM3540

KFM3550

KFM3560

KFM3570

KFM3580

KFM3590

KFM3600

KFM3610

KFM3620

KFM3630

KFM3640

KFM3650

KFM3660

KFM3670

KFM3680

KFM3690

KFM3700

KFM3710

KFM3720

KFM3730

KFM3740

KFM3755

KFM3760

KFM3770

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Loin of Lamb Boned
Loin of Lamb Bone In
Lamb Loin Boned & Rolled (Noisette)
Lamb Loin Fillet
Lamb Cannon
Best of Lamb
Single Best End of Lamb Chine Bone Off 
Best End of Lamb French Trimmed
Lamb Saddle
Lamb Saddle Bone Out
Diced Shoulder of Lamb
Diced Gigot of Lamb
Gigot Lamb Strips
Minced Lamb
Lamb Loin Chops
Boneless Lamb Chops
Barnsley Lamb Chops
Lamb Chumps Whole
Lamb Chumps Portioned
Gigot Lamb Chops Bone In
Gigot Lamb Steaks Boneless
Lamb Shanks (Hind Quarter)
Lamb Flank Bone In
Gigot Of Lamb Bone In
Gigot Of Lamb Boned & Rolled
Shoulder Lamb Boned & Rolled
Lamb Kebab (Minced Lamb)
Lamb Neck Fillet
Lamb Sweetbreads
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 king foods BUTCHERYpoultry

CHX4000

KFM2500

KFM2510

KFM2520

KFM2530

KFM2540

KFM2550

KFM2570

KFM2580

KFM2590

KFM2600

KFM2610

KFM2620

KFM2630

KFM2640

KFM2650

KFM2660

KFM2665

KFM2670

KFM2680

KFM2690

KFM2700

KFM2710

KFM2720

KFM2730

5kg
1x20
1x20
each
each

per kg
1x20

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

each
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Fresh Chicken Fillets
British Chicken Supremes Skin On
British Chicken Supremes Skin Off
Smoked Chicken Breasts (Frozen)
Corn Fed Supremes (Frozen)
Fresh Chickens
British Chicken Fillets
Chicken Olives - Oatmeal
Chicken Olives - Black Pudding
Chicken Olives - Haggis
Chicken Legs
Chicken Wings
Chicken Drumsticks
Chicken Fronts
Diced Chicken Breasts
Diced Chicken 50/50 (Breast/Thigh Mix)
Chicken Strips
Chicken Breast Sliders
Chicken Thigh Meat Boneless
Bone In Oyster Thigh
Minced Chicken
Chicken Livers (Frozen)
Minced Chicken Livers
Chicken Bones
Chicken Skin

    Turkey Lobe

turkey
KFM2200

KFM2205

KFM2210

KFM2220

KFM2230

KFM2240

KFM2250

KFM2260

KFM2270

KFM2280

KFM2290

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Turkey Butterfly (Double Breast)
Turkey Butterfly Frozen
Turkey Lobe (Single Breast)
Turkey Steaks
Turkey Escalopes
Turkey Olives
Turkey Diced
Turkey Strips
Minced Turkey
Turkey Thigh Roast
In House Cooked Turkey
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 king foods BUTCHERYgame (frozen)

pate

marinades

milk fed veal

sundries

KFM4500

KFM4515

KFM4520

KFM4535

KFM4540

KFM4550

KFM4555

KFM4570

KFM6300

KFM6310

KFM7000

KFM7010

KFM7020

KFM7040

KFM7060

KFM7070

KFM7080

KFM4300

KFM4310

KFM4320

KFM4330

KFM4340

KFM4350

KFM4360

KFM4370

KFM4380

KFM4390

KFM7300
KFM7320
KFM7340
KFM7350
KFM7360
KFM7370
KFM7380
KFM7390
KFM7400
KFM7410
KFM7420

each
1x10
each
1x10

per kg
each

per kg
each

per kg
per kg

2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg
2.0kg
1.5kg

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

each
each
each
1x50
1x50
1x50
1x50
1x50
1x50
box

1x1000

Whole Oven Ready Pheasants
Pheasant Breast
Whole Oven Ready Pigeons
Pigeon Breasts
Whole Oven Ready Rabbits
Guinea Fowl Breasts
Whole Guinea Fowl Frozen
Boneless Quails

Brussels Pate
Chicken Liver Pate

BBQ
Chinese
Hot & Spicy
Garden Mint
Sweet Chilli
Steakado
Bombay Coater

Osso Bocco (Veal Shin)
Veal Bones
Veal Liver
Veal Diced
Veal Minced
Calf Feet
Veal Topside
Veal Escalopes
Veal Fillet
Veal Chops

Butchers String
Netting For Roasts Large
Netting For Roasts Small
150 x 200 Vacuum Pouches
250 x 300 Vacuum Pouches
300 x 400 Vacuum Pouches
360 x 520 Vacuum Pouches
430 x 660 Vacuum Pouches
300 x 800 Vacuum Pouches
5” Burger Discs
Trussing Bands

    
Veal Topsides
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10

king foods 

butchery
sausages
KFM0700

KFM0710

KFM0720

KFM0730

KFM0740

KFM0750

KFM0760

KFM0770

KFM0780

KFM0820

KFM0830

KFM0835

KFM0840

KFM0845

KFM0850

KFM0855

KFM0860

KFM0870

KFM0880

KFM0890

KFM0895

KFM0900

KFM0920

KFM0930

KFM0940

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Beef Sausage
Pork Sausage
Natural Skin Sausage
Pork & Sweet Apple Sausage
Pork & Herb Sausage
Pork & Leek Sausage
Lamb & Mint Sausage
Spicy Chilli Sausage
Venison Sausage
Portuguese Style Sausage
Chicken Sausage
Chicken & Chorizo Sausages
Toulouse Style Sausage
Hickory & Chipotle Sausages
Gluten Free Sausages
Jumbo Sausage
Chipolata Sausage
Chipolata & Bacon Sausage
Pork Sage & Onion Sausage Meat
Pork Sausage Meat
Chipolata & Haggis Sausages
Lorne Sausage
Pork & Black Haggis Foot Long
Frankfurter/Hot Dog Foot Long
8” Long Frankfurter
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 king foods BUTCHERY
in house speciality burger

scottish venison

KFM1000

KFM1010

KFM1020

KFM1030

KFM1045

KFM1085

KFM1088

KFM1100

KFM1110

KFM1120

KFM1125

KFM1127

KFM1130

KFM1140

KFM1150

KFM1170

KFM1175

KFM1180

KFM1190

KFM1200

KFM4000

KFM4010

KFM4020

KFM4030

KFM4040

KFM4050

KFM4060

KFM4070

KFM4080

KFM4095

KFM4100

KFM4110

KFM4120

KFM4130

KFM4140

KFM4150

each
each
each
each

per case
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

per kg
each

per kg
per kg

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

per pack
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

Fresh Hand Pressed Steak Burgers 4oz
Fresh Hand Pressed Steak Burgers 5oz
Fresh Hand Pressed Steak Burgers 6oz
Fresh Hand Pressed Steak Burgers 8oz
Frozen Steak Burgers 60 x 4oz
Chilli Burgers 8oz
Wild Boar Burgers 8oz
Lamb & Mint Burgers 6oz
Pork & Apple Burgers 6oz
Venison Sea Salt, Cracked Black Pepper 6oz
Hand Pressed 4oz Gourmet Burgers
Hand Pressed 5oz Gourmet Burgers
Hand Pressed 6oz Gourmet Burgers
Hand Pressed 7oz Gourmet Burgers
Mini Slider Burgers
Wagyu 6oz Burgers
Wagyu Burger Mix
Chicken Burgers
Burger Mix
Meatballs

Venison Haunch Steaks
Venison Strip Loin
Red Deer Haunch Bone In
Red Deer Haunch Boned & Rolled
Red Deer Saddle Bone In
Red Deer Saddle Out
Loin of Venison Bone In
Cushion of Venison
Loin of Venison Bone Out
Sliced Smoked Venison 250g
Venison Medallions
Venison Cutlets
Diced Game Mix
Diced Venison Haunch
Minced Venison
Venison Loin Fillet
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traditional puddings 
made on site
KFM5500 

KFM5510 

KFM5520 

KFM5530 

KFM5540 

KFM5550 

KFM5560 

KFM5570 

KFM5575 

KFM5580 

KFM5590 

KFM5600 

KFM5610 

KFM5620 

PUD1040 

KFM5630 

KFM5640

per pack
per pack
per pack
per pack

each
each
each
each
each
each
each

per kg
per kg
per kg

1x2
each

per kg

White Puddings 1x8x142g 
Black Puddings 1x8x142g
Haggis Puddings 1x8x142g
Red Puddings 1x8x142g
White Pudding Roll 1.36kg
Black Pudding Roll 1.36kg 
Fruit Pudding 1.36kg 
Haggis Rolls 1.36kg 
Black Haggis Roll 1.36kg
Polony 1.81kg 
Stornoway Black Pudding 1.36kg 
Haggis 454g
Natural Skinned Haggis 500g - 3kg 
Vegetarian Haggis 454g 
Spicy Haggis Bungs (Frozen)
Butchers Mealies 112g
Oatmeal Stuffing

Black H
aggis
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oll
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cooked meats
per kg

per pack
per pack

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
3.63kg
1.36kg

500g
454g
500g

1kg
1kg

500g
454g
500g
500g
500g
500g

2.72kg
1.81kg
1.7kg

        
 king foods BUTCHERY

Garlic Sausage 1.36kg
Sliced Kettle Ham 500g 
Prosciutto Crudo Ham (Parma Style)
Diced Pancetta 
Unsmoked Home Cooked Ham 
Whole Kettle Hams 
Rosario Chorizo Sausage 
Fenton Gold Turkey Cooked 
Chicken Roll 
Sliced Roast Beef 80% 
Sliced Corned Beef 
Sliced S/Side Pastrami 
Dew Valley Cooked Bacon 
Diced Cooked Bacon 
Wafer Thin Ham 90% 
Sliced Honey Glaze Gammon 
Shaved Turkey 80% 
Pulled Pork BBQ 
Pulled Beef BBQ 
Pulled Chicken BBQ 
Corned Beef 
Chopped Pork 
Chorizo Stick

KFM5595 

KFM6000 

KFM6050

KFM6125 

KFM6140 

KFM6145 

KFM6150 

POU0166 

POU0360 

MEA0705 

MEA0710 

MEA0720 

MEA0725 

KFM6180 

MEA0730 

MEA0735 

MEA0740 

MEA0750 

MEA0760 

MEA0770 

COR0020 

CH00050 

MEA0605
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sliced bacon

whole back bacon

gammons

QUA0010

QUA0025

QUA0045

QUA0046

QUA0050

QUA0060

QUA0065

QUA1000

QUA1010

QUA1020

QUA1030

QUA0130

QUA0140

QUA0150

QUA0160

QUA0170

QUA0180

QUA0190

KMF5070
KMF5080

KFM5085

KFM5090

KFM5100

KFM5120

KFM5130

KFM5140

KFM5240

KFM5260

KFM5270

KFM5280

KFM5290

2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg

24x200g
24x200g
25x400g
25x400g

per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo

per Kilo

per Kilo

per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo
per Kilo

Dutch Unsmoked Back Bacon 
Danish Unsmoked Back Bacon 
Prime Rindless Unsmoked 
Prime Rindless Smoked 
Select Smoked Back Bacon 
Rindless Smoked Streaky Bacon 
Rindless Unsmoked Streaky Bacon 
Finest Unsmoked Back Bacon 
Finest Smoked Back Bacon 
Finest Unsmoked Back Bacon 
Finest Smoked Back Bacon

Dry Cure Unsmoked Rindless Backs 
Unsmoked Rindless Flat Backs 
Dry Cure Smoked Rindless Backs 
Smoked Rindless Flat Backs 
Unsmoked Rindless Bacon Loin 
Smoked Rindless Bacon Loin 
Maple Cure Rindless Flat Backs

Whole Green Gammon Bone In 
Green Gammon Boned & Rolled 
(Whole/Split) 
Smoked Gammon Boned & Rolled 
(Whole/Split] 
Visking Gammon No.12 Skin On 
Visking Gammon No.9 Skin Off 
Smoked Ham Houghs 
Unsmoked Ham Houghs 
Smoked Ham Ribs 
Unsmoked Bacon Trimmings 
Gammon Steaks 
Horseshoe Gammon Steaks 
Bacon Chops 
Minced Bacon

Van der May w
hole backs
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butchery



10

dairy 

products
milk

fresh cream

yoghurt

Eggs

MIL4000

MIL4010

MIL4025

MIL4030

MIL4040

MIL4050

MIL4060

MIL4075

MIL4080

MIL4090

MIL4100

MIL4500

MIL4510

MIL4520

YOG0010

YOG0060

YOG0020

EGG1030

EGG1040

EGG0020

3 Gallons
2 Litres

8x1 litres
10x500ml
12x250ml
3 Gallons

2 litres
8x1 Litres
10x500ml
12x250ml

2  Litres

2  Litres
2  Litres
2  Litres

2  Litres
12x125ml

12x110g

5 Dozen Outer
30 Dozen Outer

4 Dozen

Whole Milk (Pergal)
Whole Milk
Whole Milk
Whole Milk
Whole Milk
Semi Skimmed Milk (Pergal)
Semi Skimmed Milk
Semi Skimmed Milk
Semi Skimmed Milk
Semi Skimmed Milk
Skimmed Milk

Single Cream
Double Cream
Whipping Cream

Natural Yoghurt
Natural Yoghurt
Muller Thick & Creamy

Medium
Medium
Hard Boiled
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 chilled productsbritish cheese

scottish cheese

grated & sliced cheese

italian cheese

CHE0063
CHE0064
CHE0061
CHE0062
CHE0140
CHE0275
CHE0360
CHE0460
CHE0155

CHE0480
CHE0490
CHE0500
CHE0510
CHE0520
CHE0530
CHE0540

CHE0010
CHE0040
CHE0050
CHE0060
CHE0070
CHE0370
CHE0380
CHE0385

CHE0170
CHE0185
CHE0230
CHE0261
CHE0290
CHE0310

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

4x220g
500g

per kg
1.5kg

100x20g

per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg
per kg

2kg
2kg
2kg

1.4kg
1kg

50x20g
2kg

50x20g

1kg
per kg

1kg
2.3kg
125g
1.5kg

Mild Coloured Cheddar
Mild White Cheddar
Mature Coloured Cheddar
Mature White Cheddar 
Stilton Portions 
Caboc 
Monterey Jack 
Smoked Applewood Cheddar 
Mixed Cheese Portions

Cambus O’May 
Lochnagar 
Auld Reekie 
Lairig Ghru 
Cambus O’May Blue 
Auld Lochnagar 
Ardmore 

Grated Mozzarella 
Grated Mature Coloured Cheddar 
Grated Mild Coloured Cheddar 
Cheese Slices 112 Slices 
Mature Cheese Slices 
Sliced Monterey Jack 
Grated Monterey Jack 
Emmental Slices

Parmesan Shaved
Parmesan Wedge
Parmesan Grated
Mozzarella Block
Mozzarella Balls
Ricotta

french cheese

austrian & greek cheese

soft cheese

CHE0160
CHE0110
CHE0390

CHE0130
CHE0120
CHE0450

CHE0190
CHE0195
CHE0420

1kg
1kg

per kg

454g
500g
240g

2kg
1.65kg

2kg

Whole Brie
Goats Log
Gruyere 

Austrian Smoked
Feta Cheese
Halloumi

Full Fat Soft Cheese
Philadelphia Cream Cheese
Mascarpone
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chilled 

products
cream

butter spreads

potatoes

CHE0240

MIL0140

MIL0070

MIL0075

MIL0080

MIL0010

MIL1000

MIL0040

MIL0090

MIL0100

BUT0010

BUT0015

BUT0020

BUT0025

BUT010

BUT0055

BUT0054

BUT0070

BUT0080

BUT0090

BUT0095

BUT0210

POT0400

2kg
2kg

1x120
1x120

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr

500ml
1ltr

250g
250g

1x100
1x100
5x100
1x100
1x100
250g

2kg
2kg
2kg

12.5kg

10kg

Crème Fraiche 
Set Sour Cream 
Milk Portions 
Semi Skimmed Milk Portions 
Whipping Cream 
Meadowland (Double) 
Roselle Supreme 
Glendelight Cream Sub 
Aerosol Cream 
Millac Gold

Butter
Butter Unsalted
Butter Portions
Butter Dishes
Salted Butter Rosettes (Frozen)
Flora Portions
Sunflower Portions Lite
Dawn Margarine
Soft Spread Margarine
Stork S B Margarine 
Flora Spreadable
Dripping

Peeled Potatoes
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DAIRY FOR THE 

professional

MILLAC GOLD DOUBLE

MILLAC ROSELLE SUPREME

SPRINGCOOL DAIRY WHIPPING 

CREAM

LAKELAND DAIRIES BUTTER

MILLAC VALUE MILK POWDER

LAKELAND MILK PORTIONS VIVA FLAVOURED MILK

MILLAC DAIRY 

CREAM AEROSOL

Long life cream alternative for    

cooking, whipping & pouring

12 x 1 litre

Long life slightly sweetened 

cream alternative for all your 

dessert occasions

12 x 1 litre

Long life portions for tea and 

coffee. Available in whole & 

semi-skimmed

120 x 12ml portions

Long life semi-skimmed flavoured 

milk, perfect for schools. Available in 

strawberry, chocolate & banana flavour

27 x 200ml portions

Long life real dairy whipping cream. 

For cooking, whipping & pouring

12 x 1 litre

Premium quality butter for 

 spreading

4 x 96 x Size 10

Convenient and easy-to-use milk 

powder. For baking, cooking & hot 

beverages.

6 x 2.5kg & 12.5kg

Instant whipped real 

dairy cream

9 x 500g can
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Long life cream alternative for    
cooking, whipping & pouring
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dessert occasions
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semi-skimmed
120 x 12ml portions
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Instant whipped real 
dairy cream
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         d
ry GooDS

beverages

breakfast cereals

breakfast juices

CAD0210
CAD0340
CAD0350
CAD0010
CAD0030
CAD0040
CAD0050
COF0090
TEA0010
TEA0030
TEA0180

CER0015
CER0025
CER0035
CER0045
CER0055
CER0065
CER0075
CER0085
CER0095
CER0120
CER0130
CER0135
CER0150
CER0155
CER0167
CER0177
CER0180
CER0200
CER0220
CER0250

JUS0025
JUS0035
JUS0045
JUS0055
JUS0060
JUS0070

2kg
30x11g

1.5kg
750g
500g

1x200
1x200
750g
1100
250

1x300

1x40
1x40
1x40
1x40
1x40
1x40
1x40
1x40
1x40

4x700g
4x500g
4x500g
4x500g
4x400g
4x450g
4x700g

2kg
2x1.3kg

1x50
1x96

1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x1ltr

Cadburys Drinking Choc (Milk) 
Cadburys Highlight Sticks 
Cadburys Cocoa 
Nescafe Coffee Granules 
Nescafe Coffee Decaf 
Nescafe Coffee Sticks 
Nescafe Coffee Sticks Decaf 
Lyons Coffee Granules
Typhoo 1 Cup Teabags 
Typhoo Envelope Teabags 
Tetley Tea on the Go

Kellogg’s All Bran 
Kellogg’s Bran Flakes 
Kellogg’s Coco Pops 
Kellogg’s Cornflakes 
Kellogg’s Crunchy Nut Cornflakes 
Kellogg’s Frosties 
Kellogg’s Fruit n Fibre 
Kellogg’s Rice Krispies 
Kellogg’s Special K 
Kellogg’s All Bran Bag Pack 
Kellogg’s Bran Flakes Bag Pack 
Kellogg’s Cornflakes Bag Pack 
Kellogg’s Frosties Bag Pack 
Kellogg’s Rice Krispies Bag Pack 
Kellogg’s Special K Bag Pack 
Kellogg’s Fruit n Fibre Bag Pack 
Porridge Oats 
Alpen Muesli 
Alpen Muesli Sachets 
Weetabix Singles

Apple Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
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Reids of Caithness 
Unit 17, Ormlie Industrial Estate,  

Henderson Street, Thurso,  
Scotland KW14 7QU 

WHOLESALE BAKER 
OF THE YEAR

Tel: +44 (0) 1847 890988
info@reidsofcaithness.com  and www.reidsofcaithness.com



27

dry 

goods
biscuits

traybakes*

BIS0017

BIS0030

BIS0070

BIS0090

BIS0140

BIS0150

BIS0190

BIS0205

BIS0230

BIS0255

BIS0265 

BIS0380

BIS0430

BIS0440

BIS0450

BIS1010

BIS1020

BIS1030

BIS1040

BIS1050

BIS1060

BIS1065

BIS1070

BIS1075

BIS1085

BIS1100

BIS1110

BIS1130

BIS1140

BIS1150

BIS1160

BIS1170

BIS1180

BIS1190

BIS1200

BIS1210

BIS1220

900g
700g
2.4kg
10kg
15x6
12x6

1x200
1x320

18x100g
1x390
1x400
1x300
48x2
48x2
48x2

15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
12 ptn
12 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
12 ptn
15 ptn
36 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
30 ptn
24 ptn
12 ptn
12 ptn
12 ptn
12 ptn
15 ptn
12 ptn
24 ptn
15 ptn

Biscuits For Cheese
Family Circle Assorted Biscuits
Catering Digestives (8x300g)
Digestive Biscuit Crumb 
Brandy Baskets
Tuile Baskets
Fan Wafers 
Café Curls
Oatcakes Triangular
Medium Cones
Large Flare Top Cones
Lotus Biscuits
Baked Treats Buttery & Crumbly
Baked Treats Oaties
Baked Treats Shortbread 

Mallow Crispy
Puff Candy Crunch
Milk Teaser 
Mars Bar Crispy Cake
Rich Chocolate Brownie-Walnuts
New Rocky Road
Rocky White Road
Toffee Crunch
Fruit Flapjack
Milk Caramel Shortcake
White Chocolate & Raspberry Slice
Ultimate Caramel Crispy
Ultimate Chocolate Brownie
Luxury Peppermint Slice
Chocolate Crunch
Millionaires Shortbread
Lazy Choclate Chip Shortbread
Lazy Days Ginger Snaps
Blonde Teaser
Luxury Millionaire Triangle Shortbread
Luxury Chocolate Orange Slice
Tiffin

* All traybakes are pre order



dry 

goods
cakes*

Pidy

BIS1300

BIS1310

BIS1320

BIS1330

BIS1340

BIS1350

BIS1360

BIS1370

BIS1390

BIS1400

BIS1410

BIS1420

BIS1440

BIS1450

BIS1460

PID0001

PID0002

PID0005

PID0006

14 ptn
14 ptn
14 ptn
14 ptn
14 ptn
14 ptn

1x24
1x8

14 ptn
14 ptn

1x2
1x2

1x24
1x2

12 ptn

1x10
1x108
1x72
1x42

Coffee Walnut (Frozen) 
Spiced Apple & Caramel (Frozen)
Extra Chocolaty Chocolate Fudge (Frozen)
Lemon Drizzle (Frozen)
Victoria Sponge (Frozen) 
Carrot Cake (Frozen)
Rich Chocolate Brownie Squares (Frozen)
Large Empire Biscuit (Frozen) 
Caramel Swurly (Frozen)
Toffee Banana (Frozen)
Fruit Loaf (Frozen) 
Raspberry & Coconut Loaf (Frozen) 
Almond Bakewell (Frozen)
Toffee & Banana Loaf 
Cherry Bakewell Traybake

28cm Sweet Tartlette Case 
9.5cm Sweet Tartlette Case 
8.5cm Quiche Case 
11cm Quiche Case 
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* All Cakes are pre order

King Foods : 23

try
 our sweety

CCCAAAKKKEESSS

A wide range of beautifully 
hand finished cakes and 
traybakes from our small 
Scottish Bakery...

ully 
d 
all

AN ENTIRE WORLD OF 
READY-TO-FILL 

PASTRY SHELLS

Discover the entire product range on www.pidy.com 

Veggie cups: 4 innovative & unique vegetable cups
Carrot - Beetroot - Spinach - Celeriac

* Natural vegetable flavour - No E-numbrers
Non hydro (No transfats) - Source of fibre

Pidy U.K. I 4 Sterling Business Park, Salthouse Road, Brackmills, Northampton NN4 7EX
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* Source: Voted best stock in Chefs’ Choice Award 2012, 2013, 2014, Restaurant magazine/Big Hospitality survey.

Voted the best stock 
three years running*.

“I always use the
 best ingredients.” best ingredients.”
Andy Carr, Head Chef, Bakehouse restaurant.

Visit ufs.com/knorr

CP13087 UFS Knorr Bouillon Paste.indd   1 28/10/2015   09:18



         d
ry GooDS

baking

nuts

BAK0015

BAK0030

BAK0040

BAK0045

BAK0055

BAK0060

BAK0070

BAK0075

BAK0080

BAK0090

BAK0110

BAK0112

BAK0113

BAK0115

BAK0116

BAK0119

BAK0120

BAK0130

COC0010

BAK0300

BAK0305

BAK0310

BAK0320

JIF0030

JIF0040

MIL0015

MIL0020

MIL0030

MIL0050

MIL0060

NUT0010

NUT0020

NUT0030

NUT0040

NUT0050

NUT0060

NUT0065

NUT0140

800g
1kg
2kg
1kg
1kg

500ml
500ml
500ml

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
1kg
1kg

600g
1kg

200g
400ml

5kg
5kg
5kg
5kg

200ml
200ml
397g
397g
419g

12.5kg
2kg

1X1kg
1X1kg
1X1kg
1X1kg
1X1kg
1X1kg
1X1kg
1X1kg

Baking Powder
Bi-Carbonate of Soda
Suet Atora 
White & Pink Mini Mallows
Yeast 
Vanilla Flavouring 
Orange Liquid Food Colouring
Natural Yellow Colouring
Cooking Chocolate Milk Scotbloc 
Cooking Chocolate Plain Scotbloc
Milk Chocolate Drops 
White Chocolate Drops 
Plain Chocolate Drops 
Milk Chocolate Vermicelli 
Sugar Strands 
Chocolate Flavoured Strands 
Gelatine Leaf Bronze 
Creamed Coconut Block 
Coconut Milk 
70% Belcolade Dark Chocolate Drops
58% Belcolade Dark Chocolate Drops
Belcolade Milk Chocolate Drops
Belcolade White Chocolate Drops
Lemon Juice 
Lime Juice 
Carnation Caramel Condensed Milk
Condensed Milk 
Evaporated Milk 
Milk Powder Millac Skimmed 
Milk Powder Millac Skimmed

Pine Kernels
Walnuts Broken
Almonds Ground
Almonds Flaked
Hazelnuts Whole 
Pecan Nuts 
Whole Cashews
Pistachio Nuts
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dry 

goods
flours & mixes

FLO0010

FLO0020

FLO0030

FLO0040

FLO0045

FLO0046

FLO0050

FLO0070

FLO0110

FLO0120

FLO0130

FLO0185

FLO0210

FLO0220

FLO0250

FLO0260

FLO0280

FLO0305

FLO0310

FLO0330

CCC0010

1x16kg
1x16kg
1x1.5kg
1x1.5kg

1x12.5kg
1x12.5kg
1x3.5kg
1x3.5kg
1x3.5kg
1x3.5kg
1x3.5kg

1x5kg
1x25g
1x3kg

1x20kg
16kg
16kg
25kg
3kg

25kg
3.5kg

Plain Flour
Self Raising Flour
Plain Flour
Self Raising Flour
McDougall’s Plain Flour
McDougall’s Self Raising Flour
McDougall’s Scone Mix Plain
McDougall’s Sponge Mix Plain
McDougall’s Bread Roll Mix White
McDougall’s Crumble Mix
McDougall’s Fish Batter Mix
Polenta-Cornmeal
Top Flight Flour
Ground Rice Flour
Middleton’s Plain Flour
Granary Fibre Malt
C.W. Strong White Flour 
Macphies Doughnut Mix (American Cake) 
Gram Flour
C Tex Maize Starch 
Cornflour
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dry 

goods
canned fruit

dried fruit

FRU0110

FRU0130

FRU0150

FRU0165

FRU0170

FRU0180

FRU0190

FRU0200

FRU0210

FRU0216

FRU0225

FRU0230

FRU0235

FRU0240

FRU0247

FRU0250

FRU0256

FRU0270

FRU0294

FRU0296

FRU0300

FRU0010

FRU0015

FRU0020

FRU0025

FRU0040

FRU0042

FRU0060

FRU0070

FRU0080

FRU0090

2.82kg
822g
2.6kg
822g
420g
2.6kg
2.3kg
840g
840g

2.65kg
2.65kg

820g
2.6kg
2.6kg

3kg
840g
500g
425g

3kg
800g
2.4kg

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
2kg
1kg
1kg

Rhubarb Solid Pack
Pineapple Slices 8 Count 
Fruit Cocktail
Pineapple Slices 22 Count 
Prunes in Syrup
Prunes in Syrup
Apples Solid Pack 
Fruit Cocktail 
Peach Slices in Syrup
Peach Slices in Syrup
Peach Halves 
Pear Halves in Syrup 
Pear Halves in Syrup 
Pear Halves in Juice
Grapefruit Segments
Cherries Black Pitted 
Red Cocktail Cherries
Mango Slices 
Orange Segments in Syrup
Mandarin Segments 
Apricot Halves

Sultanas 
Currants 
Raisins 
Mixed Dried Fruit
Pitted Dates
Chopped Dates
Dried Apricots
Desiccated Coconut 
Glace Cherries
Mixed Peel
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dry 

goods
desserts & toppings

Sugar

KNO2023

KNO2024

TOP0020

TOP0040

TOP0050

TOP0070

SAU0930

SAU0950

SAU0960

CAD0400

CCC0050

CCC0060

JEL0010

JEL0040

JEL0050

JEL0060

SUG0010

SUG0015

SUG0020

SUG0025

SUG0030

SUG0035

SUG0040

SUG0050

SUG0085

SUG0095

SUG0102

SUG0110

SUG0120

SUG0130

SUG0140

SUG0150

SUG0080

SUG0090

1kg
1kg

325g
325g
325g

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr

144
3.5kg

3kg
12x135g

3.5kg
3.5kg

5kg

1X5kg
1X25kg
1X2kg

1X25kg
1X3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg

1x750g
1x750g
1x1000
1x1000
1x1000
1x1000
1x1000
1x1000

1x1kg
1x1kg

Carte D’or Raspberry Coulis 
Carte D‘or Mango Coulis 
Milk Chocolate Sauce Squeezy
Strawberry Sauce Squeezy
Toffee Sauce Squeezy
Macphies Toffee Sauce
Macphies Brandy Sauce
Macphies Creme Brulee
Macphies Dairy Custard
Cadbury’s Flake 99s 
Custard Powder (Milk & Water)
Birds Custard Powder
Hartleys Assorted Jellies
Orange Jelly Crystals
Strawberry Jelly Crystals
Strawberry Piping Jelly

Granulated Sugar
Granulated Sugar
Caster Sugar 
Caster Sugar
Demerara Sugar 
Soft Brown Dark Sugar
Soft Brown Light Sugar
Icing Sugar 
Café Cubes White 
Café Cubes Demerara
Sweet-N-Low Sachets
White Sugar Sachets
Brown Sugar Sachets
Canderel Tablets 
White Sugar Sticks 
Brown Sugar Sticks
La Perruche White Rough Cut
La Perruche Brown Rough Cut
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Ambient

Herbs & Spices 
Pack Size

Fine Cracked Black Pepper  
6x 

370g  

Ground Black Pepper  
6x 

400g 

Ground White Pepper  
6x 

450g  

Chilli Powder  

6x 
370g  

Ground Cinnamon 
6x 

370g  

Ground Coriander  
6x 

320g  

Ground Cumin  

6x 
400g  

Ground Ginger  

6x 
340g  

Ground Mixed Spice  
6x 

370g  

Paprika  

6x 
400g  

Ground Turmeric  
6x 

400g  

Curry Powder Mild  
6x 

400g  

Whole Bay Leaves  
6x 

40g  

Mixed Herbs  

6x 
120g 

Parsley  

6x 
60g 

An extensive range of Herbs & Spices are available, please contact your 

local Sterling stockist for more details.

         d
ry GooDS

Bebington Close, Billericay, Essex CM12 0DT

Tel: 01277 633303 Fax: 01277 633036
www.worldofspice.co.uk

With over 100 years of experience 

of the spice world, we take pride in 

selecting only the finest herbs and 

spices. Through our close 

associations within 

each country of origin, we 

purchase direct from source, 

therefore controlling the 

quality of all our products.

We can offer you, a wide range 

of packaging options – from 

our extensive stock of spices, herbs 

and seasonings – including PET plastic 

jars, cartons and bulk, ranging 

from 50g to over a kilo*. All 

our products are independently 

tested in UKAS accredited 

laboratories here in the 

UK to ensure absolute quality 

assurance and safety. We are 

accredited to BRC and HACCP.

It’s our passion to provide you with 

an irresistible choice of the finest 

quality herbs, spices and 

seasonings.

*Depending on density

Sterling range, brought  
to you by World of Spice

SPICES & HERBS
HER0011
HER0016
HER0022
HER0027
HER0031
HER0036
HER0041
HER0047
HER0052
HER0056
HER0061
HER0067
HER0072
HER0085
HER0100
HER0105
HER0115
HER0120
HER0130
HER0135
HER0141
HER0150
HER0155
HER0165
HER0175
HER0181
HER0185
HER0189
HER0201
HER0205
HER0215
HER0225
HER0235
HER0241
HER0246
HER0255
HER0260
HER0285
HER0295
HER0301
HER0306
HER0316
HER0320
HER0325
HER0345
HER0357
HER0385
HER0450
HER0460

370g
520g
390g
370g
370g
200g
500g
310g
350g
470g
230g
120g
130g
500g
190g
40g
40g

300g
350g
550g
130g
450g
400g
400g
200g
320g
370g
400g
400g
400g

3.18kg
3.18kg

400g
340g
400g
370g
430g
450g
470g

1g
180g
375g
400g
400g
530g
300g

2kg
500g
500g

Chilli Powder
Arrowroot 
Cayenne Pepper
Cardamon Ground
Cinnamon Ground 
Cinnamon Sticks
Oregano 
Cloves Whole
Parsley Rubbed 
Blue Poppy Seeds
Whole Rosemary 
Dill Weed 
Sage 
Tarragon Rubbed
Thyme 
Bay Leaves
Chive Rolls
Mixed Herbs 
Cajun Blackened Seasoning 
Schwartz Cajun Seasoning
Basil Rubbed 
Smoked Paprika Spanish 
Paprika 
Turmeric 
Vanilla Pods 
Coriander Ground 
Cumin Whole 
Cumin Ground 
Madras Hot Curry Powder 
Madras Mild Curry Powder 
Curry Powder Hot Madras Sherwood’s
Curry Powder Mild-Korma Sherwood’s
Garlic Powder 
Ginger Ground 
Nutmeg Ground 
Mixed Spice 
Pumpkin Seeds 
Caraway Seeds Whole 
Sesame Seeds 
Saffron 
Whole Star Anise
Chinese 5 Spices
Garam Masala
Tandoori Masala
Fajita Seasoning
Juniper Berries 
Colmans Mustard Powder 
Rye Tandoori Curry Powder
Rye BBQ Spice
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Bebington Close, Billericay, Essex CM12 0DT

Tel: 01277 633303 Fax: 01277 633036
www.worldofspice.co.uk

With over 100 years of experience 

of the spice world, we take pride in 

selecting only the finest herbs and 

spices. Through our close 

associations within 

each country of origin, we 

purchase direct from source, 

therefore controlling the 

quality of all our products.

We can offer you, a wide range 

of packaging options – from 

our extensive stock of spices, herbs 

and seasonings – including PET plastic 

jars, cartons and bulk, ranging 

from 50g to over a kilo*. All 

our products are independently 

tested in UKAS accredited 

laboratories here in the 

UK to ensure absolute quality 

assurance and safety. We are 

accredited to BRC and HACCP.

It’s our passion to provide you with 

an irresistible choice of the finest 

quality herbs, spices and 

seasonings.

*Depending on density

Sterling range, brought  
to you by World of Spice



pasta

pulses

oriental

PAS1000

PAS1005

PAS1010

PAS1020

PAS1026

PAS1030

PAS1050

PAS1060

PAS1065

PAS1070

PAS1080

PAS1085

PAS1090

PAS1100

PAS1120

PAS1150

PAS1210

PUL0005
PUL0010
PUL0020
PUL0030
PUL0040
PUL0050
PUL0060
PUL0075
PUL0085
PUL0095
PUL0120
PUL0130
PUL0140
PUL0150
PUL0170
PUL0180
PUL0190
PUL0200
PUL0300
PUL0325
BRE1005
BRE1125

PAS1165

PAS1170

PAS1230

CHI0230

1x3kg
1x6kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x2kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x2kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg
1x3kg

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
5kg
5kg
3kg
1kg
3kg

12.5kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

25kg
3kg
3kg
2kg

2x1kg
1x1kg
300g

1x9kg

Macaroni 
Marshalls Shortcut Macaroni
Penne Flutes 
Conchiglie Shells 
Linguine 
Spaghetti 
Fusilli Spirals 
Fusilli Spirals Tri-Coloured
Fresh Egg Fettucini
Lasagne Knorr Plain NPC
Tagliatelle - Knorr Plain
Egg Tagliatelle -Knorr
Spaghetti -Knorr 
Shells - Knorr 
Penne Flutes -Knorr 
Fusilli Spirals -Knorr
Lasagne NPC Plain

Puy Lentils 
Red Lentils 
Yellow Split Peas 
Broth Mix 
Green Split Peas
Marrowfat Peas 
Barley 
Easy Cook Rice 
Bali lndian Basmati Rice
Basmati & Wild Bali Rice
Arborio Risotto Rice 
Oatmeal 
Oatmeal (Medium)
Semolina 
Pinto Beans 
Cous Cous 
Haricot Beans 
Pudding Rice 
Medium Oatmeal
Pinhead Oatmeal (Alford) 
Natural Breadcrumbs
Panko Breadcrumbs

Knorr Mini Poppodoms
Sharwood’s Poppodoms Large 
Egg Noodles
Lucky Boat Noodles No. 1 - Thick
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dry 

goods
CANNED VEG

VEG1900

VEG2001 

VEG2003

VEG2004

VEG2005

VEG2006

VEG2007

VEG2008

VEG2009

VEG2010

VEG2012

VEG2020

VEG2030

VEG2040

VEG2050

VEG2070

VEG2140

VEG2150

VEG2180

VEG2086

VEG2190

VEG2215

VEG2225

VEG2235

VEG2240

VEG2270

VEG2275

VEG2285

VEG2295

2.6kg
2.6kg
200g
415g
840g
800g
2.6kg
800g
800g
326g
2.6kg
800g

2.55kg
800g
400g
800g
2.8kg
2.8kg

1kg
2.6kg

1kg
410g
225g
225g
800g
300g
2.6kg
800g
800g

Heinz Baked Beans 
Baked Beans 
Heinz Baked Beans 
Heinz Baked Beans 
Baked Beans 
Red Kidney Beans 
Red Kidney Beans 
Sliced Mushrooms 
Five Bean Salad 
Sweetcorn Kernels 
Sweetcorn Kernels 
Chopped Tomatoes 
Chopped Tomatoes 
Tomato Paste 
Baked Beans 
Borlotti Beans
Sliced Jalapeno Chillies 
Chipolte Chillies in Adobo Sauce
Garlic Paste 
Roasted Red Peppers 
Sundried Tomatoes in Oil
Oil Beansprouts 
Bamboo Shoots 
Water Chestnuts 
Chick Peas 
Mushy Peas 
Mushy Peas 
Cannellini Beans
Butter Beans 

32 : King Foods

Canned  Veg

VEG1900 Heinz Baked Beans

2.6kg

VEG2001 Baked Beans

2.6kg

VEG2003 Heinz Baked Beans

200g

VEG2004 Heinz Baked Beans

415g

VEG2005 Heinz Baked Beans

840g

VEG2006 Red Kidney Beans

800g

VEG2007 Red Kidney Beans 

2.6kg

VEG2008 Sliced Mushrooms

800g

VEG2009 Five Bean Salad

800g

VEG2010 Sweetcorn Kernels

326g

VEG2011 Sliced Mushrooms

2.55kg

VEG2012 Sweetcorn Kernels

2.6kg

VEG2020 Chopped Tomatoes

800g

VEG2030 Chopped Tomatoes

2.55kg

VEG2040 Tomato Paste

800g

VEG2140 Sliced Jalapeno Chillies
2.8kg

VEG2180 Garlic Paste

1kg

VEG2190 Sundried Tomatoes in Olive Oil
1kg

VEG2215 Bean Sprouts

410g

VEG2225 Bamboo Shoots

225g

VEG2235 Water Chestnuts

225g

VEG2240 Chick Peas

800g

VEG2270 Mushy Peas

300g

VEG2275 Mushy Peas

2.6kg

VEG2287 Cannellini Beans

400g

VEG2290 Refried Beans

2.6kg

Mashed Potato

POT1000 Maggi Potato Mash

4kg

Canned Fish

TUN0010 Tuna In Brine

185g

TUN0020 Tuna In Brine

400g

TUN0030 Tuna In Brine

1700g

TUN0070 Tuna Pouches

2.9kg

SAR0020 Anchovies in Oil Provencal
48g

SAR0030 Sardines In Oil

125g

Dry Goods

38

Canned Fish

mashed potato

TUN0010

TUN0020

TUN0030

TUN0070

SAR0020

POT1000

185g
400g

1700g
2.9kg

48g

4kg

Tuna In Brine
Tuna In Brine
Tuna In Brine
Tuna Pouches
Anchovies in Oil Provencal

Maggi Potato Mash



Stock up on Heinz  
products now!

*Source: 2014, Brand Advantage

Almost 80% of people would enter an outlet stocking Heinz over 
one that doesn’t.* 

Heinz_pricing_final A4.indd   1 18/01/2016   15:16



dry 

goods
heinz sauce portions

mayonnaise

SAU0550

SAU0560

SAU0570

SAU0600

SAU0639

SAU0641

SAU0642

SAU0643

SAU0646

SAU0647

SAU0648

MAY0030

MAY0040

MAY0035

MAY0090

MAY0025

MAY050

MAY0055

MAY0060

MAY0065

MAY0070

SAU0681

100x26ml
100x26ml
100x26ml
100x26ml

1x250
1x200
1x200
1x200
1x200
1x200
1x200

10ltr
2ltr
5ltr

10ltr
5ltr

10ltr
2.5ltr
2.5ltr
2.5ltr
2.5ltr

80x33g

Squeeze Me Tomato Sauce
Squeeze Me Tartare Sauce
Squeeze Me Brown Sauce
Squeeze Me Mayonnaise
English Mustard Sachets
Tomato Sauce Sachets
Brown Sauce Sachets
Tartare Sauce Sachets
Salad Cream Sachets
Mayonnaise Sachets 
Malt Vinegar Sachets

Hellmanns Mayonnaise
Hellmanns Mayonnaise Light
Hellmanns Real Mayonnaise
Oasis Extra Thick Mayonnaise
Oasis Extra Thick Mayonnaise
Heinz Mayonnaise 
Garlic Mayonnaise 
Coronation Mayonnaise
Mexican Mayonnaise
Tikka Mayonnaise 
Heinz Mayonnaise (Glass Jars)

40

sterling sauce sachets

salad dressings

SAU1400

SAU1405

SAU1410

SAU1415

SAU1425

HEL0010

HEL0050

HEL0090

1x200
1x200
1x200
1x200
1x200

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr

Tomato Sauce Sachets
Brown Sauce Sachets
Malt Vinegar Sachets
Tartare Sauce Sachets
Mayonnaise Sachets

Hellmanns Vinaigrette
Hellmanns Caesar Dressing
Hellmanns Honey & Mustard Dressing



sauces
KNO2004
KNO2005
SAU2014
SAU1510
SAU1515
SAU1530
SAU1540
SAU1545
SAU1310
SAU1330
SAU1350
SAU1360
SAU1370
SAU1380
SAU0857
SAU0859
SAU1035
SAU1100
SAU1240
SAU0861
SAU1706
SAU1720
SAU1715
SAU1725
SAU1730
SAU1740
SAU1745
SAU1760
SAU0885
SAU0900
SAU0910
SAU0920

1ltr
1ltr

2.25kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg

1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.12kg

500g
2.5kg

3.75ltr
1ltr
1ltr

3.78kg
2ltr

700ml
700ml
700ml

1kg
1kg
2ltr
1ltr

290ml
57ml

1ltr

Pepper Sauce Garde D’or
Garde D’or Hollandaise Sauce
Blackbean Sauce
Sharwood’s Balti Sauce
Sharwood’s Korma Sauce
Sharwood’s Tikka Masala
Sharwood’s Sweet & Sour
Sharwood’s Jalfrezi Sauce
Rickmers Tikka Masala Paste
Rickmers Tandoori Paste
Rickmers Balti Paste
Rickmers Madras Paste
Rickmers Korma Paste
Rickmers Tikka Paste 
Green Pesto
Red Pesto 
Cranberry Sauce 
Louisiana Hot Sauce 
Teriyaki Sauce 
Plum Sauce 
Medium Hot & Chunky Salsa Picante
Pacific Fusion Hoi Sin Sauce
Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 
Pacific Fusion Oyster Sauce
Pacific Fusion Fish Sauce
Green Curry Paste 
Thai Red Curry Paste 
Pacific Fusion Light Soy Sauce
Soya Sauce Dark 
Lea & Perrins Worcester Sauce
Tabasco Sauce 
Macphies Béchamel Sauce

         d
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SALT & PEPPER
PEP0015
PEP0021
PEP0035
PEP0041
PEP0045
PEP0055
PEP0065
PEP0070
SAL0010
SAL0020
SAL0030
SAL0035
SAL0040
SAL0050

370g
400g
450g
260g
750g
190g
450g
1000

6kg
12.5kg

1000
750g
750g
250g

Cracked Black Pepper
Ground Black Pepper
Whole Black Peppercorns
Whole Green Peppercorns
Green Peppercorns in Brine
Pink Peppercorns 
Ground White Pepper 
Pepper Portions
Salt Table 
Salt Cooking
Salt Portions 
Crystal Sea Salt Coarse
Fine Sea Salt 
Maldon Flaked Sea Salt
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dry 

goods
pickles

vinegar &cooking wine

PIC0010

PIC0020

PIC0030

PIC0050

PIC0080

PIC0090

PIC0095

PIC0110

PIC0120

PIC0130

PIC0135

PIC0145

PIC0155

PIC0166

PIC0190

VIN0010

VIN0020

VIN0025

VIN0045

VIN0070

VIN0090

WIN0060

WIN0070

WIN0090

WIN0100

WIN0110

2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.55kg
2.55kg
2.55kg
2.75kg
2.3kg
2.3kg
2.3kg

2.37kg
2.37kg
2.37kg
2.4kg

1.25kg

1x2ltr
1x500ml
1x500ml

2ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr

2ltr
2ltr
2ltr

Beetroot Sliced 
Silverskin Onions 
Chip Onions 
Hamburger Relish
Branston Pickle Original
Branston Pickle Sandwich
Mango Chutney
Gherkins Large
Gherkins Cocktail
Sandwich Gherkins
Olives Green Stuffed
Olives Green Pitted 
Olives Black Pitted
Capers
Caramelised Red Onion Chutney

White Wine Vinegar
Balsamic Vinegar
Balsamic Syrup 
Red Wine Vinegar
White Distilled Vinegar
Hallamshire Malt Vinegar
Red Cooking Wine 
White Cooking Wine 
Madeira Wine 
Cooking Brandy 
Cooking Port
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oils
OIL0010

OIL0040

OIL0050

OIL0060

OIL0070

OIL0090

OIL0100

OIL0110

1x20ltr
1x5ltr
1x2ltr
1x5ltr

1x700ml
1x4ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr

Vegetable Oil 
Sunflower Oil 
Flora Oil 
Olive Oil Extra Virgin 
Pacific Fusion Sesame Oil 
Whirl 
Vegetable Oil 
Pomace Oil



dry 

goods
preserves

JAM0010

JAM0020

JAM0031

JAM0036

JAM0041

JAM0061

JAM0071

JAM0080

JAM0090

JAM0100

JAM0105

JAM0120

JAM0125

JAM0135

JAM0145

JAM0155

JAM0175

JAM0185

JAM0190

JAM0205

JAM0210

JAM0340

3.18kg
3.18kg
3.18kg
96x20g
96x20g
96x20g
96x20g
3.18kg

680g
7.26kg

340g
680g

7.26kg
96x28g
96x28g
96x28g
96x28g
96x28g

340g
340g

3kg
1x4kg

Mixed Fruit Jam 
Raspberry Jam
Strawberry Jam 
Strawberry Jam Portions
Assorted Jam Portions 
Raspberry Jam Portions 
Marmalade Portions 
Marmalade Breakfast 
Syrup Silver Spoon 
Syrup Silver Spoon 
Gales Squeezy Honey 
Black Treacle 
Black Treacle (Poly Tub) 
Frank Coopers Strawberry Jam Glass Jars
Frank Coopers Raspberry Jam Glass Jars
Frank Coopers Blackcurrant Jam Glass Jars 
Frank Coopers Original Marmalade
Frank Coopers Honey Glass Jars
Peanut Butter Smooth 
Skippy Crunchy Peanut Butter
Mincemeat 
Gourmet Chilli Jam
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dry 

goods
sauces and mustards

lions mustards sauces

SAU1090

SAU0820

SAU0825

SAU0830

SAU1000

SAU1010

SAU0290

SAU0300

SAU0305

SAU1080

SAU0250

SAU0260

SAU0270

SAU0280

SAU0670

SAU0295

SAU0310

SAU0660

SAU0650

SAU030

SAU2230

SAU2100

SAU2110

SAU2120

SAU2130

SAU2150

SAU2160

SAU2170

SAU2175

SAU0200

SAU0210

SAU0220

SAU0230

SAU0235

SAU0240

250ml
255g
4.6kg

8x465g
4.5kg
4.5kg

2ltr
2ltr

6x250ml
3.18kg

2ltr
2ltr
2ltr
2ltr

2.35kg
6x250ml

2ltr
342g

2.55kg
5ltr

8x397g

2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg
2.27kg

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr
1ltr

Colman’s Bramley Apple Sauce
H.P. Brown Sauce
H.P. Brown Sauce 
H.P. BBQ Honey 
Simplea Tomato Ketchup
Simplea Brown Sauce
Horseradish Sauce
Colman’s Mint Sauce
Colman’s Mint Sauce
Hartleys Redcurrant Jelly
Colman’s English Mustard
Colman’s French Mustard
Colman’s Dijon Mustard
Colman’s Wholegrain Mustard
Heinz Salad Cream
Colman’s Tartare Sauce
Colman’s Tartare Sauce
Heinz Tomato Sauce Squeezy
Heinz Tomato Sauce 
Hickory BBQ Sauce
French Classic Yellow Mustard

English Mustard
French Mustard
Dijon Mustard
Horseradish Sauce
Tartare Sauce 
Coarsegrain Mustard
American Smokey BBQ Sauce 
Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce
BBQ Sauce Squeezy
Squeezy Salad Cream 
Squeezy Mayonnaise
Squeezy Tomato Sauce
Squeezy American Mustard 
Squeezy Brown Sauce
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www.lionsauces.co.uk 

Is Lion on your menu? A quality range of condiments, dressings, sauces and 
mayonnaises incorporating traditional British favourites and exciting flavours from 
around the world bringing quality, authenticity and fantastic flavour to your menu.

TASTE

VALUE

OUR PRODUCTS SIMPLY  
TASTE GREAT AND ARE 
KEY INGREDIENTS TO AN 
UNFORGETTABLE MENU 

WE OFFER A FANTASTIC 
RANGE OF QUALITY KITCHEN 
ESSENTIALS AT AFFORDABLE 

PRICES 

Love Lion

BBQ SAUCES    CHUTNEY & SAUCES    CONDIMENTS    DRESSINGS    HOT SAUCES    MAYO & SALAD CREAM    MUSTARDS    TABLE SAUCES

QUALITY
WE CRAFT UNBEATABLE 
QUALITY CONDIMENTS, 

DRESSINGS, SAUCES AND 
MAYONNAISE ESPECIALLY FOR 

THE FOODSERVICE CHEF 



At MAGGI, we know that moments are better 

shared together. That’s why we’ve created a new 

gluten free gravy that can be enjoyed by everyone.

Maggi_Gravy_Ad_Casual_A4_03-05-16.indd   1 04/05/2016   13:31



dry 

goods
bouillons

gravy

BOU0010

BOU0016

BOU0020

BOU0030

BOU0040

BOU0052

BOU1000

BOU1010

BOU1020

BOU1030

BOU1070

BOU0200

BOU0210

BOU0220

BOU0160

BOU1050

BOU1060

GRA0010

GRA0020

GRA0030

GRA0035

GRA0040

GRA0050

GRA0060

GRA0070

GRA0080

GRA0160

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

900g
1kg
1kg
1kg
2kg
2kg
2kg

2kg
40ltr
25ltr
2kg

1.5kg
2kg
5ltr

25ltr
25ltr

630g

Knorr Beef 
Knorr Roast Beef
Knorr Chicken
Knorr Ham
Knorr Vegetable 
Knorr Clear Fish
Bisto Beef 
Bisto Chicken 
Bisto Vegetable
Bisto Ham 
Chef Thickened Veal Jus
Sterling Beef 
Sterling Chicken
Sterling Vegetable 
Maggi Chicken 
Maggi Beef 
Maggi Vegetable 

Maggi Gravy Mix 
Bisto Gravy Powder 
Bisto Gravy Granules 
Sterling Gravy Granules
McDougalls Thickening Granules
Maggi Demi Glaze 
Gravy Browning 
Bisto Turkey Granules 
Bisto Chicken Gravy Granules 
Knorr Beef Stock Cubes

9

Ambient

Bouillon Pastes 
Pack Size

Beef Bouillon Paste 
1 x  

1kg 

Chicken Bouillon Paste 
1 x 

1kg 

Vegetable Bouillon Paste 
1 x 

1kg 

Lamb Bouillon Paste 
1 x  

1kg  

Ham Bouillon Paste 
1 x 

1kg 

Fish Bouillon Paste 
1 x 

1kg 

Sauces 

Pack Size

Demi Glace Sauce  
1 x  

2kg  

Bechamel Sauce 

1 x 
2kg

Gravy 

Pack Size 

Gravy Mix  

4 x  
2.5kg  

Instant Gravy Granules   
1 x 

1.9kg

Rice 

Pack Size

Easy Cook  

1x 
5 kg 

Easy Cook  

1x 
20 kg 
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dry 

goods
nilco

NON5000

NON5010

NON5020

NON5030

NON5040

NON5050

NON5060

NON5070

NON5080

NON5090

NON5100

NON5110

NON5120

NON5140

NON5150

NON5160

NON5170

NON5180

1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x1ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr

1x750ml
500ml
1x5ltr

H1 Anitbac Cleaner/Sanitizer
H3 Nilglass 
C1 Kitchen Greasebuster 
W2 Washroom/Bathroom Cleaner
C5 Heavy Duty Cleaner Degreaser
W1 Toilet and Urinal Cleaner 
H1 Antibac Cleaner/Sanitizer 
H3 Nilglass 
C1 Kitchen Greasebuster 
W2 Washroom/Bathroom Cleaner 
C5 Heavy Duty Cleaner Degreaser 
W1 Toilet and Urinal Cleaner 
C4 Heavy Duty Multisurface Cleaner 
C9 Cabinet Rinse Aid 
C12 Machine Dishwashing Liquid 
Cranberry Superpower Airfreshner 
C2 Oven Cleaner
C15 Washing Up Liquid
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King Foods : 43

Non Foods
NON0025 Clingfilm Refills (1000) Dispenser 1x3

NON0030 Clingfilm Refills 30cmx300m 1x3

NON0040 Clingfilm Refills 45cmx300m 1x3

NON0050 Foil Refills 45cmx90m 1x3

NON0060 Cooking Foil 45cmx75m 1xroll

NON0070 Cooking Foil 60cmx75m 1xroll

NON0080 Clingfilm 30cmx300m 1xroll

NON0090 Clingfilm 45cmx300m 1xroll

NON0105 Baking Parchment Cutter Box 45cmx50m 1xroll

NON0110 Reflex Blue Rolls 1x6

NON0130 Toilet Roll Luxury 3Ply 5x9

NON0120 Reflex White Rolls 1x6

NON0155 White Napkins 2Ply 33cm 1x250

NON0160 White Napkins 1Ply 32cm 1x500

NON0170 Hand Towels Z Food White 1Ply 12x250

NON0245 Refuse Sacks 1x200

NON0248 Poly Cups 7oz (Pre Order) 1x1000

NON0255 Wooden Kebab Skewers 1x200

NON2018 8” Pleated Chef’s Toques 1x72

NON2040 2oz Solo Portion Control Cups 1x250

NON2057 Cocktail Sticks 12x100

NON2075 Black Flexi Straws 1x250

NON2080 Neon Straws Flexiglo 500

ICE2380 Ice Cream Tubs/Lids 2ltr

ICE2385 Ice Cream Tubs/Lids 4ltr

Dispensers
NON0005 Wrapex 1000 1xsingle

NON0010 Wrapex 3000 1xsingle

NON0020 Wrapex 4500 1xsingle

Dry Goods

cleaning & chemical
NON2015
NON2016
NON2020
NON2026
NON2025
NON2027
NON2028
NON2029
NON2000
NON2001
NON2002
NON2003
NON2005
NON2006
NON2007
NON2008
NON2009
NON2010
NON4500

1xsingle
1xsingle

1x10
1x6

1x100
1x100
1x100
1x100
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr
1x5ltr

Kentucky Mop Heads 
Socket Mop Heads 
Galvanised Scourers 
Green Scouring Pads Heavy Duty
Medium Blue Disposable Gloves
Large Blue Disposable Gloves 
Extra Large Blue Disposable Gloves
Small Blue Disposable Gloves 
Direct Plus Washing Up Liquid
Prosuds Bacterial Washing Up Liquid
Crystal Machine Dishwash Detergent
Sparkle Glass Machine Wash 
Thick Bleach Concentrated 
Lime Disinfectant 
Pine Disinfectant 
All Purpose Heavy Duty Degreaser
Hard Surface Bacterial Cleaner
Machine Rinse Aid 
Milton

non foods
NON0030
NON0040
NON0050
NON0060
NON0070
NON0080
NON0090
NON0105
NON0110
NON0120
NON0130
NON0155
NON0170
NON0245
NON0255
NON2018
NON2057
NON2070
NON2077
NON2075
ICE2380
ICE2385

1x3
1x3
1x3

1xroll
1xroll
1xroll
1xroll
1xroll

1x6
1x6

4x10
1x250

12x250
1x200
1x200
1x72

12x100
1x100
1x250
1x250

2ltr
4ltr

Clingfilm Refills 30cmx300m
Clingfilm Refills 45cmx300m
Foil Refills 45cmx90m
Cooking Foil 45cmx75m
Cooking Foil 60cmx75m
Clingfilm 30cmx300m
Clingfilm 45cmx300m
Baking Parchment Cutter Box 45cmx50m
Reflex Blue Rolls
Reflex White Rolls
Toilet Roll Luxury 3Ply
White Napkins 2Ply 33cm
Hand Towels Z Food White 1Ply
Refuse Sacks
Wooden Kebab Skewers
8” Pleated Chef’s Toques
Cocktail Sticks
Disposable Piping Bags
Striped Bendy Straws 
Black Flexi Straws 
Ice Cream Tubs/Lids 
Ice Cream Tubs/Lids

         d
ry GooDS

dispensers
NON0010
NON0020

1xsingle
1xsingle

Wrapex 3000
Wrapex 4500
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dry 

goods
bottles & cans

glass contours

SAN0010
SAN0030
SAN0040
SAN0220
SAN0230
SAN0270
SAN0280
SAN0360
SAN0375
SAN0140
SAN0287
SAN0120
SAN0210
SAN0070
SAN0080
SAN0130
SAN0150
SAN0180
SAN0240
SAN0250
SAN0260
SAN0295
SAN0300
SAN0400
SAN0410
SAN0420
SAN0440
SAN0450
SAN0550
SAN0560
SAN0520

SAN0064
SAN0065
SAN0165
SAN0185
SAN0266
SAN0268
JUS1000

24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x600ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x500ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml

24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
24x330ml
12x275ml

Coca Cola 
Diet Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta Orange 
Fanta Twist Exotic
Barr’s Diet Irn Bru 
Barr’s Irn Bru 
Pepsi 
Diet Pepsi 
Lilt 
Sprite 
Barr’s Red Kola
Dr Pepper
Fanta Lemon
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Dr Pepper 
Lilt 
Sprite 
Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon
Fania Twist Exotic
Barr’s lrn Bru 
Barr’s Diet Irn Bru
Pepsi 
Pepsi Max
Diet Pepsi
Tango Apple
Tango Orange
Shandy Ginger Beer
Vimto 

Coca Cola 
Diet Coca Cola 
Sprite 
Fanta Orange 
Barr’s Irn Bru 
Barr’s Diet Irn Bru
Fentimans Ginger Beer
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MAXIMISE YOUR SALES BY 
GIVING YOUR CUSTOMERS 

THE CHOICE!
Different pack sizes available for your eat in and

take away customers

©2016 The Coca-Cola Company. Coca-Cola, Coke, Diet Coke, Coca-Cola Zero, the design of the
Coca-Cola Contour Bottle, Fanta, the Splash bottle design, and Sprite are registered trademarks
of The Coca-Cola Company. Dr Pepper is a registered trade mark of DP Beverages Limited.
GLACÉAU smartwaterTM is a trademark of Energy Brands Inc. © 2016 Energy Brands Inc.



walkers crisps

real crisps

mackies & kettle crisps

CRI0245
CRI0255
CRI0265
CRI0272
CRI0277
CRI0287
CRI0292
CRI0297
CRI0350

CRI0320
CRI0335
CRI0330
CRI0300
CRI0316
CRI0321

CRI0015
CRI0500
CRI0510
CRI0520
CRI0530
CRI0540
CRI0550

32x32.5g
32x32.5g
32x32.5g
32x32.5g
32x32.5g
32x32.5g
32x32.5g
32x32.5g

32x20g

48x35g
48x35g
48x35g
48x35g
48x35g
48x35g

6x450g
24x40g
24x40g
24x40g
24x40g
24x40g
24x40g

Smokey Bacon
Cheese & Onion 
Ready Salted
Salt & Vinegar
Prawn Cocktail
Tomato Sauce 
Cheese & Onion Squares
Salt & Vinegar Squares
Quavers Cheese 

Sea Salt
Salt & Malt Vinegar
Cheese & Onion
Ham & Mustard 
Roast Ox
Sweet Chilli 

Kettle Lightly Salted 
Mackies Sea Salt 
Mackies Sea Salt &Vinegar 
Mackies Crispy Bacon 
Mackies Mature Cheddar & Onion
Mackies Flamegrilled Aberdeen Angus
Mackies Haggis & Cracked Pepper 

tortilla chips
PAS1243
PAS1248

12X500g
12X500g

Lightly Salted
Chilli 

confectionery
CON0180
CON0190
CON0405
CON0300
CON0250
CON0480
CON0390
CON0470
CON0315
CON0320
CON0330
CON0580
CON0150
CON0360
CON0280
CON0420
CON0515

1x48
48x58g

1x32
1x48g

36x33g
1x24

40x37g
1x24
1x48

30x15g
30x15g
48x39g
48x49g

1x24
36x50g

1x60
28x30g

Mars Bar Standard 
Snickers Standard
Twix Twin 
Kit Kat 4 Finger 
Ripple 
Galaxy Caramel 
Maltesers 
Galaxy 
Polo Mints 
Wrigley’s Extra Blue 
Wrigley’s Extra Green 
Wispa 
Dairy Milk Standard
Milky Way Twin 
Lion Bar 
Freddo Caramel 
Cadburys Buttons

         d
ry GooDS
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dry 

goods
sangs

j20

oasis

SAN5020
SAN1690
SAN1696

SAN6067
SAN6075
SAN6085

SAN1005
SAN1015

6x2ltr
12x330ml
24x500ml

12x275ml
24x275ml
12x275ml

12x500ml
12x500ml

Moray Cup
Moray Cup
Moray Cup

Orange & Passion Fruit 
Apple & Raspberry 
Apple & Mango

Citrus Punch
Summer Fruits

non fizzy drinks

ribena

capri sun

JUS0600
JUS0610
JUS0620
JUS0230
JUS0240
JUS1140
JUS1150

SAN1030
SAN1070
SAN1080
SAN1100

SAN1350
SAN1365
SAN1366
SAN1367

12x330ml
12x330ml
12x330ml

1.75ltr
1.75ltr

27x200ml
27x200ml

12x500ml
27x288ml
27x288ml
27x288ml

15x330ml
40x200ml
40x200ml
40x200ml

Fruit Squeeze Orange
Fruit Squeeze Strawberry/Apple
Fruit Squeeze Apple/Blackcurrant
Robinsons Apple & Black (Dbl Con) NAS
Robinsons Orange Squash (Dbl Con) NAS 
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

Blackcurrant
Tetra Apple 
Tetra Blackcurrant
Tetra Strawberry

Orange
Orange 
Apple
Blackcurrant
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www.coolicious.com
www.pritchitts.com @Coolicious

Coolicious Fat Free Frozen Yogurt Smoothie Base
• The ideal base for blending smoothies, milkshakes and iced coffee drinks
• Provides a luxurious, velvety texture and enhances the natural taste of fruit
• Up to 78% profit margin*
*Based on a retail selling price of £2.99 per drink

Breakfast to Bedtime

High Profit Margins

Customisable

Healthy Option

POS Available

Available as:   Case Size
• Mango Moment  6 x 4ltr 
• Simply Strawberry 6 x 4ltr
• Just Vanilla  6 x 4ltr 

Coolicious Smoothie Base A4 Ad.indd   1 08/07/2016   14:19:53

dry 

goods
lucozade & energy drinks

milk shakes & drinks

Smoothie Mixes

SAN0470

SAN0475

SAN0480

SAN0500

SAN1300

SAN1310

SAN1320

CRU0015

CRU0025

CRU0055

MIL1010

MIL1020

MIL1030

SWE2495

SWE2500

SWE2505

SWE2510

SWE2520

SWE2530

SWE2540

SWE2550

SWE2555

SWE2560

SWE2565

SWE2570

SWE2575

24x380ml
12x500ml
24x380ml
24x250ml

10x475ml
10x475ml
10x475ml

1ltr
1ltr
1ltr

27x200ml
27x200ml
27x200ml

4ltr
4ltr
4ltr

10x40g
10x40g
10x40g
10x40g
10x40g
10x40g
10x40g
10x40g
10x40g
10x40g

Energy Orange
Orange Sport
Original 
Red Bull 

Yazoo Banana Milkshake
Yazoo Chocolate Milkshake
Yazoo Strawberry Milkshake
Crusha Syrup Strawberry
Crusha Syrup Banana 
Crusha Syrup Chocolate
U.H.T. Chocolate Milk Drink
U.H.T. Banana Milk Drink
U.H.T. Strawberry Milk Drink

Vanilla Smoothie Base 
Strawberry Smoothie Base 
Mango Smoothie Base 
Pineapple Surprise (Smoothie Mix)
Strawberry Delight (Smoothie Mix)
Blueberry Bliss (Smoothie Mix)
Raspberry Dream (Smoothie Mix)
Cranberry Squeeze (Smoothie Mix)
Coconut Shy (Smoothie Mix)
Strawberry Refresher (Smoothie Mix) 
Spinach Super Fuel (Smoothie Mix)
Carrot Cooler (Smoothie Mix) 
Kale Almighty (Smoothie Mix)
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dry 

goods

still water

macb still flavoured waters

schweppes mixers

WAT0200

WAT0210

24x500ml
24x500ml

Hydro Water Sports Cap
Hydro Water Standard Cap 

scottish water
SAN1415

SAN1480

SAN1490

SAN1485

SAN1487

SAN1492

24x500ml
24x250ml
24x250ml
12X750ml
24X500ml
12X750ml

Deveron Spring Sparkling
Deeside Water Still (Glass)
Deeside Water Sparkling (Glass)
Deeside Water Still 
Deeside Water Still 
Deeside Water Sparkling 

SAN1730

SAN1740

SAN1750

SAN1770

SAN1840

SAN1850

SAN1860

SAN1880

SAN6023

SAN6026

SAN6037

SAN6042

SAN6040

SAN6043

SAN6052

SAN6056

SAN6057

SAN6058

SAN6085

SAN6086

12x330ml
12x330ml
12x330ml
12x330ml
12x500ml
12x500ml
12x500ml
12x500ml

24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml
24x200ml

Apple & Blackcurrant
Cranberry & Raspberry
Lemon & Lime
Strawberry & Kiwi
Apple & Blackcurrant
Cranberry & Raspberry
Lemon & Lime
Strawberry & Kiwi 

Tonic Water
Canada Dry
Lemonade 
Tomato Juice
Appletise 
Bitter Lemon
Slimline Tonic Water
Orange Juice
Ginger Beer 
Soda Water 
Coca Cola NRB
Diet Coca Cola NRB
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buns

baguettes & paninis

BRE0205

BRE0209

BRE0327

BRE0065

BRE0230

BRE0270

BRE0290

BRE0300

BRE0285

BRE0305

BRE0315

BRE0303

BRE0310

BRE0320

BRE0325

BRE0020

BRE0330

BRE0200

BRE0040

BRE0050

BRE0075

BRE0210

BRE0405

BRE0440

BRE0215

BRE0260

EHT0018

EHT0060

1x100
1x4

1x24
1x36

35gx100
1x48
1x48
1x48
1x48
1x48
1x48
1x48
4x12
1x54
9x6

1x40
1x36
1x20
1x40
1x40

60x110g
1x70
1x70

60x110g
70x120g

1x100
1x4
1x6

Chalmers Balmoral Dinner Rolls
Chalmers White Softies
Butteries 
Scotch Morning Rolls
Mini Kaiser Rolls Mixed
4” Sesame Bun 
4.5” Sesame Bun 
5” Sesame Bun 
4” Floury Bap 
5” Floury Bap 
5” Plain Bap 
8.5” Jumbo Hot Dog Buns
6.5” Hot Dog Finger Roll
Gourmet Sourdough Bun
Gourmet Brioche Bun

Baked Half Baguettes 
Fully Baked Individual Jumbo Croissant
Large Baguettes - Part Baked 
Lomond Thaw & Serve White Baguettes
Lomond Malted Wheat Small Baguettes
Lomond Part Baked Panini Bread 
Petit Pain Thaw & Serve 
Malted Wheat Baton 
Panini Pain Delice 
Delice Ciabatta 
Garlic Bread Slices 
Garlic Naan 
Pitta Bread

breads

BRE0640

BRE0645

BRE0650

BRE0655

BRE0670

BRE0680

BRE0030

BRE0035

BRE0060

BRE0085

BRE0090

BRE0080

1x8
1x8
1x8
1x8
1x6
1x6

14x2
14x2
6x8

6x900g
6x920g

1x24

Fletchers Medium White Bread
Fletchers Thick White Bread
Fletchers Medium Brown Bread
Fletchers Thick Brown Bread
Fletchers White Bloomer Bread
Fletchers Brown Bloomer Bread
Malted Sandwich Loaf 
White Sandwich Loaf
Lomond F/B Gourmet 5” Burger Bun 
Medium White Bloomer
Medium Malted Bloomer 
Polar Bread

         frozen GooDS
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MUFFINS & PASTRIES

BRE0340

BRE0345

SWE1475

SWE1485

BRE0350

BRE0360

1x24
1x24
1x36

1x120
1x30
1x30

Kara Double Chocolate Muffin 
Kara Blueberry Muffin 
Royal Danish Pastries 
Bakehouse Mini Danish Select
Honeybuns - Mixed Box (Gluten Free)
Honeybuns - Chocolate Brownie (Gluten Free)

delice
DEL0010

DEL0400

DEL0930

DEL1010

DEL1150

DEL1240

DEL1250

DEL1270

PAS0270

PAS0275

1x150
48x90g

1x50
24x130g
36x90g
60x70g

180x60g
70x75g

100x30g
100x30g

Sausage Rolls 
Multi Seed Kaiser Burger Bun
Arctic Flatbread -Rye 
Oval Sesame & Nigella Panini
Croissant Beurre Droit
Croissants - Ready to Bake
Croissants 
Pain Au Chocolat 
Tartlette 8.5cm Savoury U/B
Tartlette Sweet 8.5cm U/B

         frozen GooDS

SPECIALITY BREADS

BRE0800

BRE0810

BRE0815

BRE0820

BRE0827

BRE0835

BRE0837

BRE0847

BRE0855

BRE0867

BRE0875

BRE0880

BRE0887

BRE0888

BRE0803

BRE0822

BRE0844

BRE0897

BRE0898

40x100g
45x90g

5x1400g
48x50g
60x20g

100x35g
14x430g
40x100g
48x55g

40x100g
48x55g
42x95g
9x270g

18x270g
40x120g
30x120g
40x100g
10x420g
10x420g

Speciality Round Ciabatta Roll
Speciality Glazed Brioche Bun
Speciality Rosemary Focaccia Sheet
Speciality Mini Brioche Loaf
Speciality Mini Brioche Sliders
Speciality Mini Rolls Choice
Speciality White Tin Loaf 
Speciality Ciapanini 
Speciality Mini Onion Tin Loaf
Speciality Rosemary Focaccia Roll
Speciality Mini White Tin Loaf
Speciality Brioche Hot Dog Roll
Speciality Brioche Loaf 
Speciality Sourdough Loaf
Speciality Multigrain Large Bap
Speciality Sunflower Demi Baguette
Speciality Tomato Round Olive Ciabatta
Speciality 24” White Sub Loaves
Speciality 24” Brown Sub Loaves
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code description ℮ weight case amount

MIXED ROLLS
Mediterranean rolls 
(mixed selection 5 × 15)

55g 75

BRE0835 Mini rolls choice  
(mixed selection 5 × 20)

35g 100

MINI BREADS
BRE0875 Mini white tin loaf 55g 48
BRE0855 Mini onion tin loaf 55g 48
BRE0860 Mini multigrain tin loaf 55g 48
BRE0830 Mini burger bun 25–30g 60

ENGLISH LOAVES
BRE0897 White sub loaf 420g 10
BRE0898 Brown sub loaf 420g 10
BRE0842 Mixed seeded bloomer 600g 8

CONTINENTAL LOAVES
BRE0815 Large rosemary focaccia sheet — 5

ENGLISH ROLLS
BRE0832 Sourdough roll 100g 40
BRE0877 Large sourdough roll 150g 36
BRE0803 Large multigrain bap 120g 40

Sourdough & onion roll 100g 40

code description ℮ weight case amount

CONTINENTAL ROLLS
BRE0822 Sunflower seed demi baguette 120g 30
BRE0800 Round ciabatta roll 100g 40

Individual ciabatta roll 100g 40
BRE0867 Rosemary focaccia roll 100g 40
BRE0844 Olive and tomato 

round ciabatta
100g 40

BRE0868 Sundried tomato & basil 
focaccia roll

100g 40

QUICK BAKE & TOASTING BREADS
BRE0808 Plain panini 110g 35

Malted ciapanini roll 100g 40
BRE0847 Ciapanini roll 100g 40

BRIOCHE BREADS
BRE0880 Glazed brioche hot dog roll 70g 72
BRE0882 Large glazed brioche  

hot dog roll
95g 36

BRE0810 Glazed brioche bun 90g 45
BRE0887 Brioche loaf 270g 9

Brioche bun glazed  
seeded & sliced

90g 48

BRE0827 Glazed mini brioche slider 20g 60
BRE0820 Mini brioche loaf 50g 48

All our breads are Red Tractor certified — made with 100% British wheat, supporting UK Farmers



buffet, snacks, appetisers

quiche

pasta

tex mex

pizza products

ETH0030

ETH0080

ETH0015

ETH1220

ETH1400

ETH1410

ETH1420

ETH1430

QUI0020

QUI0030

QUI0060

QUI0090

QUI0100

TOR0010

TOR0020

MEA0155

MEA0150

ETH1000

ETH2020

ETH1005

ETH1020

ETH1042

ETH1030

ETH1080

ETH1085

ETH1090

PIZ0010

PIZ0155

PIZ0158

PIZ0162

PIZ0165

PIZ0170

PIZ0175

67x30g
50x20g
10x10”

1x20
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

10  portions
10  portions
10  portions

1x96
10  portions

454g
6x18
1x18
1x18
1x18
1x30

3x3kg
1kg
1kg

1x30
1x48
1x24
1x48
1x28
1x20
1x10

2.5kg
2.5kg
1x12
1x12

Chicken Satay (Uncooked) 
Thai Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls 
Spring Roll Pastry
Duck Spring Rolls (Includes Sauce) 
Unis Vegetable Samosas - 24 approx 
Unis Onion Bhajis - 30 pieces 
Unis Vegetable Pakora - 24 approx 
Unis Chicken Pakora - 24 approx 

Broccoli Quiche 
Cheese & Tomato Quiche
Mushroom Quiche
Assorted Mini Quiche 
Quiche Lorraine 

Tortelloni Ricotta Verdi 
Tortelloni Formaggio
Lasagne Verdi (Meat)
Vegetable Lasagne

Guacamole Dip
Ambient 12” Flour Tortillas
6” Flour Tortillas 
10” Flour Tortillas 
12” Flour Tortillas 
6” Corn Tortillas
Tricolour Unfried Red, Blue & Yellow Corn Chips 
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks
Cream Cheese Jalapeno Poppers 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza Snack
7” Thin Bases 
7” Deep Bases 
9” Thin Bases 
9” Deep Bases 
12” Thin Bases 
12” Deep Bases 

         frozen GooDS

Chicken Pakora Strips. – TBC( Biggest selling line in Scotland)

• Whole strips of chicken breast enrobed in a spicy red  coating  (biggest selling line in the retailers)

• Served with our  own spicy chilly dip. 

• Our pack size is 320g

• Packaged in a plastic tray with clear film with description sleeve. 

• Case size 6 

• Shelf ready Packaging

• Date codes 10 days into depot.

• Delivery  
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burgers & sausages

frozen bakers pies

MEA0065
MEA0070
MEA0072
MEA0190
MEA0140
MEA0015
MEA0020
MEA0030
MEA0022
MEA0035
MEA0040
MEA0100
MEA0115
MEA0120
MEA0130
MEA0281
MEA0580

PIE1000
PIE1005
PIE1010
PIE1015
PIE1020
PIE1027
PIE1030
PIE1040
PIE1050
PIE1060
PIE1070
PIE1080
PIE1200
PIE1210
PIE1220
PIE1230
PIE2000
PIE2010
PIE2020
PIE2030
PIE2040
PIE2050
PIE2060
PIE2070
PIE2080
PIE2090
MEA0170
PIE2100

48x4oz
48x4oz
48x2oz
30x4oz

1x24
1.5kg

4.54kg
4.54kg
4.54kg
4.54kg
1x176

285x12g
20x142g
30x113g

1kg
30x56g

1kg

1x52
1x52
1x52
1x52
1x52
1x52
1x30
1x30
1x30
1x30
1x30
1x30
1x18
1x18
1x18
1x18
1x24
1x12
1x12
1x12
1x12
1x12
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x24
1x36
1x24

Steakhouse Burgers 
US Seasoned Burgers 80%
US Seasoned Burgers 80%
Mock Chops 
Vegetable Burgers 
Pigs ‘n’ Blankets 
Catering Sausages 4’s
Catering Sausages 8’s
Unger Pork & Beef 4’s
Unger Pork & Beef 8’s
Catering Sausages 16’s
Danish Prime Meatballs
Fribo Chopsteaks 
Fribo Range Ribs
Pepperoni 
Vegetable Sausages
Sliced Lorne Sausage

Picnic Macaroni Pie 
Picnic Chicken Curry Pie
Picnic Steak Pie 
Picnic Chicken Pie 
Picnic Mince Pie 
Picnic Chicken & Skirlie Pie
Scotch Mince Pies
Steak Pies 
Macaroni Pies
Chicken Pies
Mince & Mealie Pies
Chicken Curry Pie
Thains Mince Pies 
Thains Steak Pies 
Thains Chicken Pies 
Thains Macaroni Pies 
Scotch Steak Pies 
Chicken Pies
Curry Pies 
Steak & Kidney Pies
Jumbo Special Mince Pies 
Jumbo Steak & Gravy Pies 
Macaroni Pies 
Special Mince Pies 
Steak & Gravy Pies 
Mince & Mealie Pies 
Strathmore Scotch Pies 
Daddy Rolls

         frozen GooDS
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54 : King Foods

Burgers & Sausages

MEA0065 Steakhouse Burgers

48x4oz

MEA0070 US Seasoned Burgers 80%
48x4oz

MEA0072 US Seasoned Burgers 80%
48x2oz

MEA0115 Ungers Chipsteak

20x5oz

MEA0110 Ungers BBQ King Ribs
24x4oz

MEA0190 Mock Chops

30x4oz

MEA0140 Vegetable Burgers

1x24

MEA0015 Pigs ‘n’ Blankets

1.5kg

MEA0020 Catering Sausages 4’s
4.54kg

MEA0030 Catering Sausages 8’s
4.54kg

MEA0035 Unger Pork & Beef 8’s
4.54kg

MEA0040 Catering Sausages 16’s
1x176

MEA0050 Big Al’s Flame Cooked Quarter Pounder 2x24

MEA0130 Pepperoni

1kg

MEA0281 Vegetable Sausages

30x56g

MEA0580 Sliced Lorne Sausage

1kg

Frozen Pies

PIE1030 Chalmers Scotch Mince Pies
1x30

PIE1040 Chalmers Steak Pies

1x30

PIE1050 Chalmers Macaroni Pies
1x30

PIE1060 Chalmers Chicken Pies
1x30

PIE1070 Chalmers Mince & Mealie Pies
1x30

PIE1080 Chalmers Chicken Curry Pie
1x30

PIE2000  Moirs Scotch Steak Pies
1x24

PIE2010 Moirs Chicken Pies

1x12

PIE2020 Moirs Curry Pies

1x12

PIE2030 Moirs Steak & Kidney Pies
1x12

PIE2040 Moirs Jumbo Special Mince Pies
1x12

PIE2050 Moirs Jumbo Steak & Gravy Pies
1x12

PIE2060 Moirs Macaroni Pies

1x24

PIE2070 Moirs Special Mince Pies
1x24

PIE2080 Moirs Steak & Gravy Pies
1x24

PIE2090 Moirs Mince & Mealie Pies
1x24

MEA0170 Strathmore Scotch Pies
1x36

Ribs
MEA0420 Aubret Ribs Uncooked

1x18

Frozen Goods



frozen 

goods
poultry products

POU0350

POU0340

POU0355

POU0085

POU0710

2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg
1x24
15kg

Cooked Chicken Strip Breast 
Cooked Diced Chicken 
Cooked Chicken Breast Fillet 
Cooked Chicken Breast Portion 12-14oz
Cooked Fillet Aurora Brazil 

chicken goujons/nuggets

VIS0040

VIS0060

VIS0070

POU0131

POU0132

POU0135

POU0137

POU0138

POU0140

POU0190

POU0330

POU0370

POU0420

POU0435

POU0480

POU0090

2x25
1kg
2kg

20x100g
2kg
2kg
1kg
2kg

18x110g
1kg

1x48
1x40
1kg
1kg

1x12
2kg

Battered Chicken Burgers 
Battered Chicken Chunks 
Delta Battered Chicken Goujons
Cooked Chicken Kebabs 
Goodness Me American Chicken Fillets
Goodness Me Small Crispy Chicken Fillets
Battered Chicken Mini Fillet 
Southern Fried Mini Fillet 
M/V Hot & Spicy Chicken Fillets 
Hot and Spicy Chicken Wings 
Chicken Teddies 
Turkey Dinosaurs 
Mini Kievs 
Chicken Nuggets 
Moy Park Chicken Kiev 
Battered Chicken Goujons
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potato products

POT0010

POT0015

POT0019

POT0035

POT0040

POT0050

POT0055

POT0060

POT0064

POT0065

POT0070

POT0075

POT0080

POT0090

POT0105

POT0115

POT0120

POT0140

POT0165

POT0215

POT0240

POT0275

4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg

2.5kg
4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg

2.5kg
4x2.5kg

6x1.52kg
2.5kg

1kg
4x2.5kg

907g
1x30
907g

4x2.5kg
4x2.5kg

Sterling Chips 7/16 
Sterling Chips 9/16 
Jumbo French Fries 18x18
Lambweston Butler Chips 9/16
Lambweston Butler Chips 7/16
Lutosa X-tra Crispy 6x6 Shoestring
Lambweston 6x6 Skin On
Saute Potatoes 
Stealth Fries 13x13 
Stealth Fries 6x6 
Stealth Fries 11x11 
Potato Croquettes 
Mashed Potatoes 
McCain Potato Rosti 
Roast Potatoes 
Classic Hash Browns
Seasoned Wedges 
Pomme Noisettes 
Frozen Baked Jacket Potatoes
McCains Potato Smiles 
LW Sweet Potato Fries 
Lambweston Seasoned Twisters 

coated vegetables/cheese

STA0010

STA0020

STA0070

STA0040

900g
900g
1x24
1x10

Breaded Mushrooms 
Garlic Mushrooms 
Breaded Brie Wedges
Baby Camembert

frozen 

goods
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vegetables

VEG0010

VEG0020

VEG0030

VEG0046

VEG0050

VEG0060

VEG0070

VEG0080

VEG0090

VEG0100

VEG0110

VEG0130

VEG0145

VEG0160

VEG0170

VEG0185

VEG0195

VEG0200

VEG0210

VEG0230

VEG0240

VEG0255

VEG0270

VEG0280

VEG0290

VEG0300

1kg
1kg
1kg

2.5kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

500g
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

Fine Whole Beans
Sliced Green Beans
Broccoli 
Baby Carrots
Fluted Carrots
Diced Carrots
Cauliflower 
Baby Cobs 
Corn On Cob Ears 
Sweetcorn 
Cut Leeks 
Mixed Vegetables
Casserole Vegetables
Whole Baby Onions 
Sliced Onions 
Butler Battered Onion Rings
Sliced Peppers
Choice Peas 
Petit Pois 
Button Sprouts 
Diced Swede 
Leaf Spinach Portions
Ratatouille 
Broad Beans
Asparagus Spears
Oriental Mix

frozen 

goods
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frozen 

goods
Pastry Products

PAS0010

PAS0020

PAS0025

PAS0030

PAS0040

PAS0045

PAS0050

PAS0060

PAS0070

PAS0080

PAS0110 

PAS0120

PAS0280

4x1.5kg
12x625g
12x500g
4x1.5kg
8x500g

270g
1x96
1x60
1x36
1x12
1x60
1x20
1x40

Puff Pastry Jus-Rol
Puff Pastry Sheets
Puff Pastry Sheets
Shortcrust Pastry 
Filo Pastry 
Filo Pastry (Small)
Oval Pie Tops 
Vol au Vents - Cocktail 
Vol au Vents - Entrée 
Vol au Vents - Large 
3” Yorkshire Puddings 
7” Yorkshire Puddings 
Greek Filo Parcels with Spinach
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frozen 

goods
aulds desserts

SWE1720

SWE1740

SWE1760

SWE1790

12 ptn
12 ptn
14 ptn
14 ptn

Baked Pear & Caramel Cheesecake
Red Velvet Chocolate Fudge Cake 
Millionaires Cheesecake
Gluten Free Chicago Style Cheesecake 

sidoli desserts

eatons desserts individuals

cakes

SWE0020

SWE0025

SWE0080

SWE0085

SWE0090

SWE0091

SWE0095

SWE0498

SWE0287

SWE0305

SWE0310

SWE0347

SWE0362

SWE0050

SWE0105

SWE1481

SWE1920

SWE2680

14 ptn
14 ptn
12 ptn
12 ptn
12 ptn
10 ptn
14 ptn
14 ptn

1x10
1x16
1x16
1x10
1x10

14 ptn
4x1kg

48x55g
1x25
1x12

FTT Banoffee Cream Pie
Big Bramley Apple Pie
Chocolate Lumpy Bumpy
Toffee Lumpy Bumpy
Strawberry Swirl & Cl Cream Cheesecake
Caramel Apple Betty
Plain Cheesecake 
Handmade Carrot Cake

Fruits Of The Forest Cheesecake
Fruits Of The Forest Tart 
Lemon Tart 
Dark Chocolate Truffle 
Trio Of Cholcolate Truffle

American chocolate Fudge Cake
Profiteroles Vandier
Belgian Waffles Sweet 
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Arctic Roll
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Desserts



frozen 

goods

ice and kids ice cream

frozen fruits

ICE0011

ICE0430

SWE1200

SWE1300

SWE1310

SWE1315

SWE1320

SWE1325

SWE1330

SWE1340

SWE1350

6x2kg
1x12

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

Party Ice 
Punky ice Cream 

Melon Balls
Raspberries
Cranberries
Strawberries
Brambles
Blackcurrants
Redcurrants 
Blueberries
Mixed Fruit Salad
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cream of galloway

Mackie's

ICE0100

ICE0305

ICE0315

ICE0335

ICE0345

ICE0355

ICE0365

ICE0375

ICE0385

ICE0395

ICE2700

ICE2705

ICE2710

ICE2715

ICE2725

ICE2730

ICE2760

ICE2770

ICE2775

ICE2780

4ltr
4.5ltr
4.5ltr
4.5ltr
4.5ltr
4.5ltr
4.5ltr
4.5ltr
4.5ltr
4.5ltr

12x120ml
12x120ml
12x120ml
12x120ml

5ltr
5ltr
5ltr
5ltr
5ltr
5ltr

Luxury Vanilla (Pods) 
Napoli Luxury Vanilla 
Napoli Real Strawberry
Napoli Bannoffee
Napoli Rum & Raisins 
Napoli Peppermint Choc Chip
Napoli Caramel Shortbread
Napoli Sticky Toffee 
Napoli Honeycomb Crunch
Napoli Double Chocolate

Traditional Vanilla
Chocolate 
Honeycomb
Strawberry 
Napoli Traditional 
Napoli Honeycomb 
Napoli Absolutely Chocolate
Napoli Caramel Mint 
Napoli Rum & Raisin 
Napoli Strawberry & Cream

Deliciously 

good ice crea
m

Offer your customers

the most creamy, 

most natural 

Scottish ice cream!

Freezer
deals

available

20+ delicious
flavours

Happy co
w

s

Happy tills

Happy

customers

     
 

For more information or samples call 01557 814040 or email jane@creamogalloway.co.uk
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porrellis - ice cream

ICE0700

ICE0710

ICE0720

ICE0730

ICE0745

ICE0750

ICE0670

ICE0770

ICE0765

ICE0775

ICE0780

ICE1200

ICE1205

ICE1210

ICE1215

ICE1220

ICE1225

ICE1230

ICE1235

ICE1240

ICE1245

ICE1250

ICE1255

ICE1270

ICE1275

ICE1280

ICE1285

ICE1300

ICE1305

ICE1310

ICE1315

ICE1355

ICE1360

ICE1365

4ltr
4ltr
4ltr
4ltr
4ltr
4ltr
4ltr
4ltr
4ltr
4ltr
4ltr

4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr

Vanilla Ice Cream 
Chocolate Ice Cream 
Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream 
Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream 
Honey & Cinnamon Ice Cream
Strawberry Ice Cream 
Coconut Ice Cream 
Toffee Ripple Ice Cream 
Banana Ice Cream 
Scottish Tablet Ice Cream 
White Chocolate Ice Cream 
Napoli Double Cream Ice Cream
Napoli Strawberry Ice Cream
Napoli Mint Chocolate Ice Cream
Napoli Belgian Chocolate Ice Cream
Napoli Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream
Napoli Toffee Ripple Ice Cream
Napoli Banoffee Ice Cream 
Napoli Irn Bru Ice Cream 
Napoli Macaroon Ice Cream
Napoli Toffee Apple Crumble
Napoli Blue Bubblegum Ice Cream
Napoli Pink Bubblegum Ice Cream
Napoli Cappuccino Ice Cream
Napoli Salted Caramel Ice Cream
Napoli White Chocolate 
Napoli Strawberry Cheesecake
Napoli Kinder 
Napoli Orange Choc Chip 
Napoli Rainbow Surprise 
Napoli Apple Crumble Ice Cream
Napoli Donatella Rocher 
Napoli Maltyteeser 
Napoli Cookie Monster

frozen 

goods
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frozen 

goods
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porrellis - ice cream (continued)

porrellis - sorbet

ICE1375

ICE1380

ICE1385

ICE1390

ICE1395

ICE1260

ICE1505

ICE1515

ICE1510

ICE1100

ICE1110

ICE1120

ICE1130

ICE1140

ICE1150

ICE1160

ICE1170

ICE1190

ICE0230

4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr
4.75ltr

12x120ml
12x120ml
12x120ml
12x120ml

2ltr
2ltr
2ltr
2ltr
2ltr
2ltr
2ltr
2ltr
2ltr
2ltr

Napoli Vimto 
Napoli Parma Violet Ice Cream
Napoli Twixxed 
Napoli Fresh Fruit Banana
Napoli Jammie Dodger
Luxury Cream Cup 
Strawberry Cup 
Chocolate Cup 
Mint Chocolate Cup 

Kiwi Sorbet
Lemon Sorbet
Mango Sorbet
Passion Fruit Sorbet
Pink Champagne Sorbet
Orange Sorbet
Raspberry Sorbet
Strawberry Sorbet
Blackcurrant Sorbet 
Champagne Sorbet



15 Crombie Road, Aberdeen AB11 9QQ  Tel 01224 896606 Fax 01224 896487

e-mail: sales@king-foods.co.uk • www.king-foods.co.uk
Opening Times: Monday - Friday 8.00am - 4.00pm

Saturday 8.00am - 12.00pm
Outwith these times we offer an answering machine service
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